
2026
JAN 
一
月

JU
N

六
月

H
O

N
G

 K
O

N
G

 
香

港



BEAUTY, HEALTH & WEALTH
優質生活從妮芙露國際開始！

In response to the fast-paced evolution of modern society, 
Nefful International has recognized that that the pursuit of luxury often 

obscures life’s true essence. With this understanding, we are dedicated to 
promoting a lifestyle grounded in simplicity. By incorporating the secrets of 
health and wellness into our NEORON® fibers, we craft highly comfortable 

clothing and products, designed to enhance and protect your everyday life.​​

For over 53 years, Nefful International upholds the philosophy of
 “Health, Beauty and Affluence.”  What began with quality undergarments has 

grown into a diverse range of apparel, bedding items, and accessories, 
with the aspiration of bringing beauty and abundance to every household.

隨著現代社會快速發展，
妮芙露國際認識到奢華生活掩蓋了人生的本質，

因此致力於打造簡樸的生活方式。
我們以融入健康養生奧秘的妮美龍纖維，

編織高舒適度的衣物與產品，全面守護您的生活。​​

創立至今53年，
妮芙露國際秉持「健康、美麗、富足」的理念，
從優質內衣起步，拓展至服裝、寢具和配飾，
期盼為每個家庭帶來美麗與富足。
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•新品上市NEW ARRIVALS

瞭解最新時尚單品！把握機會選
購，展現屬於妮的潮流魅力吧！

新
品
上
市
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Get a sneak peek at our newest 
arrivals right here! Embrace 
the fashionista inside of you 
and shop our collections 
before they’re gone!
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新品上市•NEW ARRIVALS

2月新品
FEB

1月新品
JAN

AS067
Lady’s Gloves
仕女手套

PG 127

LS028
Low Cut Socks
船襪

PG 120

AS062
Body Wrap
護身

PG 59

BI035
NEORON® Bedding Set
(Dual Purpose Blanket Cover & 
Pillowcase x 2)
妮美龍寢具套組 (兩用被套 & 枕套 x2)

PG 22

AS056
Shawl
時尚披肩

PG 98
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•新品上市NEW ARRIVALS

3月新品
MAR

UW184
Lady’s Short-Sleeve 
Undershirt
柔韻女短袖內衣

PG 36

UW187
Men’s Short-Sleeve 
Undershirt
柔韻男短袖內衣

PG 37

UW186
Men’s Sleeveless 
Undershirt
柔韻男無袖內衣

PG 37

UW183
Lady’s Sleeveless 
Undershirt
柔韻女無袖內衣

PG 36

AS068
Arm Sleeves
舒適袖套

PG 128
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新品上市•NEW ARRIVALS

4月新品
APR

LS038
LAMÉ Socks
晶燦仕女襪

PG 123

AS069
Wide Rib Scarf
寬羅紋圍巾

PG 103

BI042
NEORON® Comfort Bedding Set 
(Quilt & Pillowcase x1)
妮美龍溫芯寢具套組（溫芯被&枕套 x1）

PG 24

BI020
NEORON® Bed Sheet 
妮美龍床單

PG 19
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•新品上市NEW ARRIVALS

5月新品
MAY 

OC089
A-Line Long Skirt
悠美長裙

PG 90

OC088
Short-Sleeve Cropped 
Cardigan
悠美短版小外套

PG 90

BI092
NEORON® Pillow Case
妮美龍枕套

PG 25
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新品上市•NEW ARRIVALS

6月新品
JUN

BI013 
Summer Blanket 
夏日薄毯

OC091
French Terry Long Pants
圈織休閒長褲

PG 92

OC092
Long-Sleeve Polo 
Sweater
長袖Polo針織衫

PG 93

OC090
French Terry Poncho
圈織披肩斗篷

PG 91

AS064
Eye Mask
眼罩

PG 27

PG 18
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Exclusively designed daily essentials with precise 
technology in Japan to provide wellness and quality 
living.
日本獨家設計的居家生活用品，採用精密科技
與技術，提供您健康與優質生活。

妮美龍物語

NEORON®

Story
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何謂妮美龍?
WHAT IS NEORON®? 

SCAN QR CODE
TO FIND OUT MORE

English 英文

掃描二維碼以了解更多

Chinese 中文

NEORON® is the most iconic and competitive fiber 
of Nefful International to date. Stemming from a 
successful partnership spanning over 50 years, 
NEORON® is the latest uniquely innovative fiber 
co-developed by Nefful International and Teiken 
Co., Ltd.

妮 美 龍（ N E O R O N ® ）是 妮 芙 露 國 際（ N E F F U L 
I N T E R N AT I O N A L）最 具 代 表 性 與 競 爭 力 的 纖 維。
此 擁 有 高 度 獨 特 性 與 創 新 概 念 的 纖 維，是 由 妮 芙 露
國際與合作超過五十年的帝健株式會社所共同研發
與生產。

NEORON® fiber combines the advantages of 
various fibers, particularly the four unique features 
that have gained significant market attention: 
Excellent Heat Insulation, Superior Moisture 
Permeability, Ultra Strong Negative Static Electricity · 
Negative Ions and Outstanding Flame Retardancy. 
Manufactured and designed with 100% precision 
Japanese technology, its exceptional quality and 
positive consumer feedback have consistently 
made NEORON® fiber a standout in the market, 
providing consumers an unparalleled premium 
lifestyle experience.

妮 美 龍 纖 維 匯 集 了 多 種 纖 維 不 同 的 優 點，尤 其 是 倍
獲 市 場 關 注 的 四 大 特 性：卓 越 的 保 溫 力、清 爽 的 觸
感、超 強 的 負 靜 電・負 離 子 與 極 佳 的 阻 燃 性。通 過
1 0 0 % 日 本 先 進 精 密 技 術、設 計 與 生 產 製 造，其 卓 越
品質與消費口碑使得妮美龍纖維始終是市場上最受
矚目的產品，為使用者帶來最高的優質生活體驗。​

NE:
Representing Nefful International.

代表妮芙露國際的「妮」 。

NEO:
Means “new” to symbolize novelty and 
innovation.
象徵嶄新與創新之意 。

This combination reflects Nefful International’s commitment to continuous 
progress, creativity, and transformation.
此結合寓意著妮芙露國際不斷積極進取、求新求變的精神。
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妮美龍4大特性

Outstanding Flame
Retardancy

極佳的阻燃性

Excellent Heat
Insulation

卓越的保溫力

Superior Moisture
Permeability

清爽的觸感

Ultra Strong Negative Static
Electricity • Negative Ions

超強的負靜電•負離子

4 Unique Features of NEORON®
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EXCELLENT HEAT
INSULATION
卓越的保溫力

Warmth Retaining Rate, 保溫率 

Insulation Rate Comparison, 保溫性比較測定

NEORON®

妮美龍
Cotton

棉

Test result 測試結果:
The fabric with good thermal insulation will appear blue on 
the imaging which indicates a lower surface temperature. The 
fabric with poor thermal insulation indicates a higher surface 
temperature and appears red.

保溫力好的面料表面溫度低、呈現藍色，保溫力差的面料表面溫度
高、呈現紅色。

JIS L 1096
Testing Methods for Warmth Retaining Property – Method A
保溫率A法測試

JIS L 1907
Testing Methods for Water Absorbency of Textiles (Byreck 
Method) 
吸水性（Byreck法）

Test result 測試結果:
The larger the difference,  the better the warmth retaining rate.

兩者所需的電量差就是保溫率；當電量差距越大，其保溫率越好。

Wool 羊毛

Polyester 聚酯纖維

Acrylic 聚丙烯腈

Rayon 嫘縈

Cotton 棉

NEORON® 妮美龍

Nylon 尼龍

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Warmth Retaining Rate/ 保溫率(%) 

SUPERIOR MOISTURE 
PERMEABILITY
清爽的觸感

When fibers are wet, water will evaporate, taking 
some of the heat away from the material. Therefore, 
your body temperature will drop. NEORON® fiber 
does not absorb water or perspiration. It dries quickly, 
keeping skin dry, comfortable and warm.

當纖維含有水分時，水分會蒸發，並帶走體內中的熱能， 使
體溫下降。妮美龍纖維不吸水也不吸汗，且易乾，讓人覺得
乾爽、舒適和溫暖。

Water Absorbency Rate Comparison, 吸水性測試
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妮美龍是一種導熱性能低的纖維。它具有卓越的保溫力，
可防止體內熱能流失，讓您保持正常體溫。

NEORON® is a fiber with conductivity. It has excellent 
heat insulation capabilities to prevent loss of body 
heat, keeping your body temperature consistent.

1 2
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4

JIS L 1094 : 2014​
Testing Method for Electrostatic Propensity 
of Woven and Knitted Fabrics
摩擦帶電壓測定法

JIS L 1091​ 
Testing Methods for Flammability of Textiles – Method E​ 
可燃性E法

OUTSTANDING
FLAME RETARDANCY
極佳的阻燃性

Average Negative Ions, 負離子量 

NEORON® fiber will generate negative static 
electricity • negative ions through friction, by rubbing 
against the skin or other fibers.   

妮美龍透過與肌膚或其他纖維之摩擦，能產生負靜電•負
離子。

Average
Negative Ions

平均負離子量

3,471/cc
Approved By Japan Fire Retardant Association, 
日本防災協會肯定

Limiting Oxygen Index Value, 氧氣界限指數（LOI值） 

NEORON® is a retardant material that is able to contain 
the spread of flames. The NEORON® bedsheets and 
blankets are recognized as a fire retardant product by 
Japan Fire Retardant Association.

妮美龍是一種阻燃材料，能有效阻隔火的蔓延。妮美龍床單和
毛毯得到日本防災協會肯定為阻燃產品。

BI012 NEORON® 
Blanket
BI012 妮美龍毛毯

Test Subject LOI Value 氧氣界限指數

36.8

ULTRA STRONG
NEGATIVE STATIC
ELECTRICITY • 
NEGATIVE IONS
超強的負靜電•負離子

3

Maximum
Average

Negative Ions
 

8,833/cc
平均最大負離子量
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BeddingBedding
寢具
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Transform your sleep space into a serene sanctuary, where 
comfort meets tranquility for the ultimate retreat.

打 造 放 鬆 療 癒 且 寧 靜 的 睡 眠 空 間，舒 適 與 安 寧 共 存，安 心
享 受 無 憂 愜 意 的 舒 眠 時 光。
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Ivory 米白

BI013

BI013
Summer Blanket
夏日薄毯

Size 尺寸

140cm x 200cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$4,090 S.V. 4,544

Ivory
米白

NEW

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester
Rayon

表層
聚酯纖維
嫘縈

65%
35%

BACKING MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

18
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Light Tan
淡駝
(Double only)

NEW

BI020
NEORON® Bed Sheet
妮美龍床單

Gray
灰色

Size 尺寸

Single 單人 
(140cm x 240cm)
Double 雙人 
(180cm x 250cm) 

Unit Price 售價

HK$4,600

HK$5,800

S.V. 5,111

S.V. 6,444

BACKING FABRIC
Polyester

底布
聚酯纖維 100%

PLUSH SECTION

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

絨毛部分
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

BI020

Light Tan 淡駝

Gray 灰色
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BI021
NEORON® Fitted Sheet
妮美龍床包

Gray
灰色

Size 尺寸

Double 雙人 
(152cm x 190cm x 
35cm)

Unit Price 售價

HK$7,950 S.V. 8,833
MATERIAL

Plush Section 
Polyvinyl Chloride 
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

Backing Fabric 
Polyester

Side Fabric 
Polyester 
Polyurethane

材質
絨毛部分 
聚氯乙烯 
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)

底布 
聚酯纖維

側布 
聚酯纖維 
彈性纖維

100%

100%

87%
13%

BI021

20

• 妮美龍物語NEORON®® Story



BI031
NEORON® Dual Purpose Blanket Cover 
妮美龍兩用被套 (高雅系列)

Peach 
粉桔
(Double only)

Cherry Pink
櫻花粉

Size 尺寸

Single 單人 
(150cm x 210cm) 

Double 雙人 
(180cm x 210cm)

Unit Price 售價

HK$11,170

HK$13,550

S.V. 12,411

S.V. 15,056

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton 
Polyester

表層
棉 
聚酯纖維

70% 
30%

BACKING MATERIAL

Plush Section
Polyvinyl Chloride 
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

Backing Fabric
Polyester

裏層
絨毛部分
聚氯乙烯 
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
底布
聚酯纖維

100%

100%

BI031

Cherry Pink 櫻花粉

Peach 粉桔
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BI035
NEORON® Bedding Set
(Dual Purpose Blanket Cover & Pillowcase x 2)
妮美龍寢具套組 (兩用被套 & 枕套 x2)

Unit Price 售價

HK$15,890 S.V. 17,655

Item 商品

Dual Purpose Blanket Cover x 1 
兩用被套 x 1
Pillowcase x 2 
枕套 x 2

Size 尺寸

180cm x 210cm
(Double | 雙人)

50cm x 75cm

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維 100%

BACKING MATERIAL

Plush Section
Polyvinyl Chloride 
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

Backing Fabric
Polyester

裏層
絨毛部分
聚氯乙烯 
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
底布
聚酯纖維

100%

100%
Gray
灰色

Champagne Gold
香檳金

NEW

Champagne Gold 香檳金

BI035

Gray 灰色
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中層
聚酯纖維 100%

STUFFING MATERIAL
Polyester

裏層
聚酯纖維
棉

65%
35%

BACKING MATERIAL
Polyester
Cotton

Size 尺寸

152cm x 186cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$5,680 S.V. 6,311

BI041
NEORON® Mattress Topper
妮美龍床墊

Ivory
米白

表層
絨毛部分
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
底布
聚酯纖維

OUTER MATERIAL
Plush Section
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Backing Fabric
Polyester

 

100%

100%

BI041
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BI042

BI042
NEORON® Comfort Bedding Set (Quilt & Pillowcase x1)
妮美龍溫芯寢具套組（溫芯被&枕套 x1）

Pale Purple
粉紫

Unit Price 售價

HK$12,700 S.V. 14,111
Item 商品

Quilt 
溫芯被
Pillowcase 
枕套

Size 尺寸

140cm x 200cm
(Single | 單人)

50cm x 75cm

BACKING MATERIAL
Plush Section 
Polyvinyl Chloride 
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

Backing Fabric 
Polyester

裏層 
絨毛部分 
聚氯乙烯 
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)

底布 
聚酯纖維

100%

100%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層 
聚酯纖維 100%

100%

100%

BACKING MATERIAL
Plush Section 
Polyvinyl Chloride 
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

Backing Fabric 
Polyester

裏層 
絨毛部分 
聚氯乙烯 
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)

底布 
聚酯纖維

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層 
聚酯纖維 100%

STUFFING MATERIAL 
Polyester

内芯 
聚酯纖維 100%

QUILT 溫芯被 PILLOWCASE 枕套
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BI092
NEORON® Pillow Case
妮美龍枕套

Ivory
米白

Size 尺寸

50cm x 75cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,570 S.V. 1,744
OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維 100%

BACKING MATERIAL

Plush Section
Polyvinyl Chloride 
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

Backing Fabric
Polyester

裏層
絨毛部分
聚氯乙烯 
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
底布
聚酯纖維

100%

100%

BI092
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Gray 
灰色

AS049
Eye Mask
眼罩

Navy Blue
深藍

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維 100%

INNER MATERIAL

Plush Section
Polyvinyl Chloride 
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

Backing Fabric
Polyester

裏層
絨毛部分
聚氯乙烯 
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
底布
聚酯纖維

100%

100%

Size 尺寸

26cm x 8.5cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$380 S.V. 422

AS049

UW155
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AS064
Eye Mask
眼罩

Champagne Gold
香檳金

AS064

UW184

Size 尺寸

Free Size

Unit Price 售價

HK$400 S.V. 444
OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維 100%

INNER MATERIAL

Plush Section
Polyvinyl Chloride 
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

Backing Fabric
Polyester

裏層
絨毛部分
聚氯乙烯 
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
底布
聚酯纖維

100%

100%
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InnerwearInnerwear
内衣
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Revel in the light, uplifting comfort that NEORON® fiber 
provides, and elevate your daily comfort.

沉 浸 體 驗 妮 美 龍 纖 維 所 賦 予 的 輕 盈 柔 軟 觸 感，感 受 日 常 的
輕 鬆 悠 閒。
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UW108
Lounge Shorts
居家短褲

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,230

HK$1,320

S.V. 1,367

S.V. 1,467

UW108

Gentle & Soft Collection
親 柔 内 衣 及 居 家 系 列

Weaving minimalist loungewear designed for maximum comfort using NEORON® fiber.
以妮美龍纖維織繪出居家簡單、放鬆舒適的氛圍與膚觸。

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

Pink
粉紅
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UW114

UW115

UW114
Lady’s Lounge Long-Sleeve T-Shirt
居家女長袖

Size 尺寸

L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,435

HK$2,525

S.V. 2,706

S.V. 2,806

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 
100%

White
白色

UW115
Men’s Lounge Long-Sleeve T-Shirt
居家男長袖

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,175

HK$3,385

S.V. 3,528

S.V. 3,761

White
白色
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UW151

UW153

Black
黑色

UW151
Lady’s Camisole Undershirt
親柔女肩帶內衣

UW153
Lady’s Scoopneck Long 
Undershirt
親柔女長衫

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 
100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

Size 尺寸

LL
Unit Price 售價

HK$930 S.V. 1,033

Size 尺寸

S,M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,400 S.V. 1,556

Black
黑色

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%
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Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,600 S.V. 1,778

UW156
Lady’s Long-Sleeve Undershirt
親柔女長袖內衣

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

UW156
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UW154

UW155

UW154
Men’s Short-Sleeve Undershirt
親柔男短袖內衣

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,500 S.V. 1,667

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 
100%

Black
黑色

UW155
Men’s Sleeveless Undershirt
親柔男無袖內衣

Black
黑色

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

Size 尺寸

S,M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,300

HK$1,360

S.V. 1,444

S.V. 1,511

Dark Blue
深藍
(LL only)

34



妮美龍物語 • NEORON®® Story

UW158

UW159

UW158
Men’s Long-Sleeve Undershirt
親柔男長袖內衣

UW159
Men’s Long Underpants
親柔男長內褲

Black
黑色

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,730 S.V. 1,922

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,470 S.V. 1,633

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%
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UW183
UW184

Ivory
米白

UW184
Lady’s Short-Sleeve Undershirt
柔韻女短袖內衣

Ivory
米白

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

80%
20%

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,075

HK$1,165

S.V. 1,194

S.V. 1,294

UW183
Lady’s Sleeveless Undershirt
柔韻女無袖內衣

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,335

HK$1,425

S.V. 1,483

S.V. 1,583

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

80%
20%
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UW186
Men’s Sleeveless Undershirt
柔韻男無袖內衣

Ivory
米白

Ivory
米白

UW186
UW187

UW187
Men’s Short-Sleeve Undershirt
柔韻男短袖內衣

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

80%
20%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

80%
20%

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,160

HK$1,250

S.V. 1,289

S.V. 1,389

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,390

HK$1,480

S.V. 1,544

S.V. 1,644

37



• 妮美龍物語NEORON®® Story

UW193

UW194

Pink
粉紅

Pink
粉紅

UW193
Lady’s Long-Sleeve Undershirt
舒適女長袖內衣

UW194
Lady’s Long Underpants
舒適女長內褲

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,555

HK$1,645

S.V. 1,728

S.V. 1,828

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,555

HK$1,645

S.V. 1,728

S.V. 1,828
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UW197

UW198

UW197
Men’s Long-Sleeve Undershirt
舒適男長袖內衣

UW198
Men’s Long Underpants
舒適男長內褲

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,730

HK$1,820

S.V. 1,922

S.V. 2,022

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,760

HK$1,850

S.V. 1,956

S.V. 2,056

Beige
膚色

Beige
膚色
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UW201

UW202

UW201
Comfort Long-Sleeve
Undershirt for Women
舒柔女仕長袖內衣

UW202
Comfort Long
Underpants for Women
舒柔女仕長內褲

Periwinkle
藍紫

Comfort Collection
舒 柔 系 列

Corrugated weaving on the outer layer, provides a fluffy, soft, and comfortable skin touch.
波紋狀編織衣物表層，賦予蓬鬆乾爽膚觸。

Size 尺寸

LL
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,900 S.V. 2,111

Size 尺寸

LL
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,900 S.V. 2,111

Periwinkle
藍紫

Camellia
山茶紅

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
 Wool

表層
聚丙烯腈
羊毛

 
95%
5%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

73%
22%
5%
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UW212

UW212
Comfort Long 
Underpants for Men
舒柔男仕長內褲

Plum
梅紫

Size 尺寸

ML

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,890

HK$1,990

S.V. 2,100

S.V. 2,211

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
 Wool

表層
聚丙烯腈
羊毛

 

95%
5%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

73%
22%
5%
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UW312
Lady’s Long Underpants
新雅緻仕女長內褲

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester

INNER MATERIAL
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

 
100%

 
80%
20%

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,250 S.V. 1,389

Light Pink
淺粉

• 妮美龍物語NEORON®® Story

Classic Collection
新 雅 緻 系 列

NEORON® provides overall wellness protection while giving you the ultimate comfort and fit.
舒適貼身，觸感柔軟，讓妮美龍貼心守護您的健康。

UW312
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UW315

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

Size 尺寸

LL
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,210 S.V. 1,344

UW315
Lady’s Long-Sleeve Undershirt
新雅緻仕女長袖內衣

Light Pink
淺粉
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UW320
Lady’s Camisole Undershirt
新雅緻仕女肩帶內衣

Size 尺寸

L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$735

HK$795

S.V. 817

S.V. 883

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

Light Pink
淺粉

UW320
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UW313

UW314

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,170 S.V. 1,300

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,280 S.V. 1,422

Beige
膚色

Beige
膚色

UW314
Men’s Long Underpants
新雅緻男仕長內褲

UW313
Men’s Short-Sleeve Undershirt
新雅緻男仕短袖內衣
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UW322

UW323

UW323
Kid’s Long
Underpants (Unisex)
新雅緻兒童長內褲 (男女兼用)

Size 尺寸

130cm

150cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$990

HK$1,090

S.V. 1,100

S.V. 1,211

Light Pink
淺粉

Beige
膚色

UW322
Kid’s Long-Sleeve
Undershirt (Unisex)
新雅緻兒童長袖內衣（男女兼用）

Size 尺寸

130cm

150cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$970

HK$1,050

S.V. 1,078

S.V. 1,167

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

Light Pink
淺粉

Beige
膚色
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UW321

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 
100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

Size 尺寸

130cm

150cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$835

HK$905

S.V. 928

S.V. 1,006

UW321
Kid’s Short-Sleeve
Undershirt (Unisex)
新雅緻兒童短袖內衣(男女兼用)

Light Pink
淺粉

Beige
膚色
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UW326

UW325

UW325
Boy’s Briefs
新雅緻男童內褲

Beige
膚色

UW326
Kid’s Sleeveless
Undershirt (Unisex)
新雅緻兒童背心(男女兼用)

Size 尺寸

150cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$550 S.V. 611

Size 尺寸

130cm

150cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$765

HK$845

S.V. 850

S.V. 939

Light Pink
淺粉

Beige
膚色

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

48



妮美龍物語 • NEORON®® Story

UW405
Long-Sleeve Undershirt
舒暖長袖上衣

Gray
灰色

UW406
Lady’s Long Underpants
舒暖仕女長褲

Gray
灰色

UW405

UW406

Size 尺寸

S,M

L

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,580

HK$2,760

S.V. 2,867

S.V. 3,067

Size 尺寸

S,M

L

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,400

HK$2,670

S.V. 2,667

S.V. 2,967

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚丙烯腈
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 
82%
16%
2%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

Thermal Collection
暖 心 系 列

The inner layer is made of 100% NEORON®, which is an excellent heat insulator; giving you warmth even during cold weather.
裏層採用100%妮美龍材質，保溫性極佳，寒冷天氣給您溫暖包覆與健康呵護。
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UW407

UW405

Gray
灰色

舒暖男仕長褲

UW407
Men’s Long Underpants

Size 尺寸

S,M

L

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,500

HK$2,770

S.V. 2,778

S.V. 3,078

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚丙烯腈
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 
82%
16%
2%

INNER MATERIAL
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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UW602

Undergarment Collection
內 著 系 列

Providing all-day comfort, breathability and excellent coverage.
貼身舒適、透氣性佳，給您全天候最貼心的呵護。

UW602
Lady’s Comfort Panties (2 Pcs Set)
仕女中低腰褲(兩件裝)

OUTER MATERIAL
Nylon
Polyurethane

表層
尼龍
彈性纖維

 
98%
2%

INNER MATERIAL
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

 

70%
30%

Size 尺寸

S
Unit Price 售價

HK$740 S.V. 822

Gray
灰色

Beige
膚色

Purple
葡萄紫
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UW603
UW603

UW603
Lady’s Low-Rise Panties (2 Pcs Set)
仕女低腰褲(兩件裝)

Gray
灰色

Beige
膚色

Purple
葡萄紫

OUTER MATERIAL

Nylon
Polyurethane

表層
尼龍
彈性纖維

98%
2%

Size 尺寸

S

LL

3L

Unit Price 售價

HK$700

HK$780

HK$900

S.V. 778

S.V. 867

S.V. 1,000

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

(S,LL only)
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UW611

AS062

UW611
High-Rise Panties (2 Pcs Set)
仕女高腰內褲(兩件裝)

Light Orange
淺桔

Light Blue
淺藍

Wine Red
酒紅

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

3L

Unit Price 售價

HK$940

HK$1,000

HK$1,095

S.V. 1,044

S.V. 1,111

S.V. 1,217

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

93%
7%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

(M,L,LL only)
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UW612

AS062

UW612
Mid-Rise Panties (2 Pcs Set)
仕女中腰內褲(兩件裝)

Light Blue
淺藍

Wine Red
酒紅

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

3L

Unit Price 售價

HK$910

HK$970

HK$1,065

S.V. 1,011

S.V. 1,078

S.V. 1,183

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

93%
7%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%
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UW701

UW703

Anti-slip
bra strap (Inner)
防滑肩帶（內側）

Inner cup lining is made
with NEORON® fiber

罩杯裏層採妮美龍纖維製成

Inner gusset is made
with NEORON® fiber

襠布裏層採妮美龍纖維製成

MAIN FABRIC
Polyester
Polyurethane

主面料
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 
87%
13%

CUP LINING (BRA)
GUSSET (PANTY)
Inner Material
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

Outer Material
Polyester
Polyurethane

罩杯裏層 (胸罩)
襠布 (內褲)
裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

表層
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

  

80%
20%

93%
7%

LACE
Nylon
Polyurethane

蕾絲
尼龍
彈性纖維

 
83%
17%

UW701
Elegant Bra
素雅胸罩

Size 尺寸

70C/D
75A/C/D
80A/D
85A/D
90B/C/D

75E/80E/
85E/90E

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,450

HK$1,580

Blue
藍色

S.V. 1,611

S.V. 1,756

UW703
Elegant Panty
素雅内褲

Blue
藍色

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$750

HK$810

S.V. 833

S.V. 900
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UW702

UW704

Anti-slip
bra strap (Inner)
防滑肩帶（內側）

Inner cup lining is made
with NEORON® fiber

罩杯裏層採妮美龍纖維製成

Inner gusset is made
with NEORON® fiber

襠布裏層採妮美龍纖維製成

LACE
Nylon
Polyurethane

蕾絲
尼龍
彈性纖維

 
93%
7%

CUP LINING (BRA)
GUSSET (PANTY)
Inner Material
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

Outer Material
Polyester
Polyurethane

罩杯裏層 (胸罩)
襠布 (內褲)
裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

表層
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

  

80%
20%

93%
7%

SIDE BELT LINING (BRA)
FRONT BODY (PANTY)
Nylon
Polyurethane

側翼 (胸罩)
前襠 (內褲)
尼龍
彈性纖維

 

85%
15%

Wine Red
酒紅

UW704
Lace Panty
蕾絲内褲

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$780

HK$840

S.V. 867

S.V. 933

UW702
Lace Bra
蕾絲胸罩

Size 尺寸

70A/B/C/D
75A/B/C/D
80A/B/C/D
85A/B/C/D
90B/C/D

75E/80E
85E/90E

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,620 S.V. 1,800

Wine Red
酒紅

HK$1,750 S.V. 1,944
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UW613

UW155

Black
黑色

UW613
Men’s Boxers
男仕四角褲

Ivory
米白

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

93%
7%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

3L

Unit Price 售價

HK$900

HK$960

HK$1,020

S.V. 1,000

S.V. 1,067

S.V. 1,133
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UW614
Men’s Briefs
男仕三角褲

UW614

UW155

Ivory Black
米白 黑色

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

3L

Unit Price 售價

HK$775

HK$835

HK$895

S.V. 861

S.V. 928

S.V. 994

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

93%
7%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%
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Tight-Fitting Collection
貼 身 系 列

Soft and stretchable fitted wear, designed to give a slimmer, smoother silhouette to the body.
觸感柔軟、彈性絕佳，為講究舒適自在的您，提供最親膚貼身的穿著體驗。

AS062

AS062
Body Wrap
護身

Ivory
米白

Midnight Blue
午夜藍

Wine Red
酒紅

NEW

Size 尺寸

70cm x 27cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$680 S.V. 756
MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
 Acrylic
Polyester
Polyurethane

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

51%
40%
6%
3%
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UW011
Sports Bra
運動內衣

MATERIAL
Nylon
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester
Polyurethane

材質
尼龍
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 
 
32%
8%
5%

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,580 S.V. 1,756

Black
黑色UW011

UW012

UW012
Elastic Leggings
彈力褲

MATERIAL
Nylon
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester
Polyurethane

材質
尼龍
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 
28%
8%
4%

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,550 S.V. 1,722

Black
黑色

60%

55%
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Dark Gray
深灰
(M only)

UW106

UW106
V-Neck Short-Sleeve Shirt
V領格紋短袖

Indigo
靛藍

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyester

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
聚酯纖維

48%
40%
12%

Size 尺寸

S,M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,160

HK$1,210

S.V. 1,289

S.V. 1,344
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UW622
Lady’s Sleeveless Undershirt
新仕女背心

Red
紅色

UW622

Size 尺寸

L
Unit Price 售價

HK$920 S.V. 1,022

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

93%
7%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%
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OuterwearOuterwear
外出服
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Elevate your day out with effortless style and comfort.
輕 鬆 打 造 舒 適 自 在 的 優 雅 日 常 穿 搭。
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OC016
OC017, OC034

OC016
Classic Lady’s Blazer
經典仕女西裝

Size 尺寸

40,42
Unit Price 售價

HK$7,385 S.V. 8,206

Black
黑色

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester 
Acrylic

INNER MATERIAL
Polyester
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

表層
聚酯纖維
聚丙烯腈

裏層
聚酯纖維
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)

 
50%
50%

 
40%

60%

OC017
Classic Men’s Blazer
經典男仕西裝

Size 尺寸

46,46W

48

Unit Price 售價

HK$7,740

HK$7,880

S.V. 8,600

S.V. 8,756

Black
黑色

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester 
Acrylic

INNER MATERIAL
Polyester
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

表層
聚酯纖維
聚丙烯腈

裏層
聚酯纖維
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)

 
50%
50%

 
40%

60%
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OC020

OC021

OC020
Family Polo Shirt (Unisex)

OC021
Family Polo Shirt (Kids)

親子Polo衫(男女兼用) 親子Polo衫(兒童款)

Yellow
亮黃

Magenta
桃紅

Yellow
亮黃

Magenta
桃紅

Size 尺寸

XS
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,125 S.V. 2,361
Size 尺寸

110cm

130cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,530

HK$1,680

S.V. 1,700

S.V. 1,867

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%
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OC023
Denim Skirt
靚麗牛仔裙

MATERIAL
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Cotton

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
棉

 
58%
42%

Size 尺寸

S
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,160 S.V. 2,400

Blue
藍色

OC024
Wide–Leg Pants
彈力寬褲

OC023
OC024

OC016, UW151

Size 尺寸

M
Unit Price 售價

HK$3,285 S.V. 3,650

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester

INNER MATERIAL
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚酯纖維

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 
100%

 
67%
30%
3%

Black
黑色
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OC027
Men’s Half Pants
活力短褲

Gray
灰色

UW154

OC027

OC025
Casual Half Pants
彈力五分休閒褲

Black
黑色

OC025

OC071

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,880

HK$2,980

S.V. 3,200

S.V. 3,311

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

67%
30%
3%

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,755

HK$1,865

S.V. 1,950

S.V. 2,072

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

50%
50%

OUTER MATERIAL

Acrylic

表層
聚丙烯腈

 

100%
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OC030
Zip Hoodie (Unisex)
休閒連帽外套(男女兼用)

Size 尺寸

S,M

L,LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,500

HK$2,640

S.V. 2,778

S.V. 2,933

Tomato Red
蕃茄紅

Gray
灰色

OUTER MATERIAL
Acrylic

表層
聚丙烯腈

 
100%

INNER MATERIAL
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

 
50%
50%

OC030

OC030

(S,L only)(M,L,LL only)
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OC031
Zip Hoodie (Kids)

OC032
Long Pants (Kids)

休閒連帽外套(兒童款)

休閒長褲(兒童款)

Size 尺寸

130cm

150cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,980

HK$2,180

S.V. 2,200

S.V. 2,422

Size 尺寸

130cm

150cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,395

HK$1,495

S.V. 1,550

S.V. 1,661

Tomato Red
蕃茄紅

Tomato Red
蕃茄紅

Gray
灰色

Gray
灰色

OUTER MATERIAL
Acrylic

表層
聚丙烯腈

 
100%

INNER MATERIAL
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

 
50%
50%

OC031

OC032

OC032

UW321, OC031
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Blue
藍色

OC034
Men’s Long-Sleeve Collar Shirt
男仕襯衫

Prussian Blue
藏藍

OC034

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,650

HK$3,850

S.V. 4,056

S.V. 4,278

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

61%
39%
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OC048
Button Down Dress
親柔連身裙

Black
黑色

OC048

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,510

HK$3,630

S.V. 3,900

S.V. 4,033

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%
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OC051

OC051
Short-Sleeve Midi Dress
親柔短袖連身裙

Navy Blue
深藍

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$3,510 S.V. 3,900

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%
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OC055

OC057

OC055
French Terry Sweatshirt
圈織長袖上衣

Gray
灰色

OC057
French Terry Midi Skirt
圈織長裙

Gray
灰色

OUTER MATERIAL

 Cotton

表層
棉

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,690 S.V. 2,989

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,690

HK$2,780

S.V. 2,989

S.V. 3,089
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OC056
French Terry Hoodie
圈織連帽上衣

Gray
灰色

OC056

OC059

OC059
Lady’s V-Neck Blouse
V領都會衫

Almond
杏色

Size 尺寸

S,M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,275

HK$3,395

S.V. 3,639

S.V. 3,772

OUTER MATERIAL

 Cotton

表層
棉

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,650

HK$3,780

S.V. 4,056

S.V. 4,200

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

61%
39%
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OC061

OC061
Houndstooth Skirt
千鳥紋短裙

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,130

HK$3,340

S.V. 3,478

S.V. 3,711

Black x White
黑色 × 白色

OUTER MATERIAL
Polyester
Acrylic

表層
聚酯纖維
聚丙烯腈

 
50%
50%

INNER MATERIAL
Polyester
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚酯纖維
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)

 

40%

60%
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OC065

OC065
Ladies Soft Shorts
仕女休閒短褲

Mist Blue
霧藍

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,100

HK$2,190

S.V. 2,333

S.V. 2,433
INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

50%
50%

OUTER MATERIAL

Acrylic

表層
聚丙烯腈

 

100%
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OC066

OC067

OC066
Kid’s T-Shirt
兒童T恤

Sky Blue
天空藍

OC067
Kid’s Shorts
兒童短褲

Sky Blue
天空藍

Size 尺寸

130cm

150cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$1,200

HK$1,320

S.V. 1,333

S.V. 1,467

Size 尺寸

130cm

150cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$930

HK$1,020

S.V. 1,033

S.V. 1,133

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

93%
7%
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OC070

OC061

OC070
Houndstooth Zip Jacket
千鳥紋拉鍊外套

Black x White
黑色 × 白色

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$4,790 S.V. 5,322

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester
Acrylic

表層
聚酯纖維
聚丙烯腈

50%
50%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyester
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層

聚酯纖維
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)

60%

40%
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OC076

OC075

OC075
Lady’s V-Neck Sweater
V領針織衫(仕女)

Ivory
米白

OC076
Men’s V-Neck Sweater
V領針織衫(男仕)

Wisteria
藤紫

UW153

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,950

HK$4,040

S.V. 4,389

S.V. 4,489

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,950

HK$4,040

S.V. 4,389

S.V. 4,489

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
 Wool

表層
聚丙烯腈
羊毛

 

95%
5%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

81

NEORON® Story妮美龍物語 •



AS011, UW156

OC077

OC077
V-Neck Long Vest
V領長版背心

Midnight Blue
午夜藍

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$3,830 S.V. 4,256

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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OC078
Lady’s Cardigan
配色針織外套

Gray
灰色

OC079
Lady’s Shorts
仕女短褲

Black
黑色

OC078

OC079

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$3,570 S.V. 3,967

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,100

HK$2,190

S.V. 2,333

S.V. 2,433

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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OC080

OC081

OC080
Henley Neck T-Shirt
亨利領T恤

Dark Gray
深灰

OC081
Men’s Shorts
男仕短褲

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,920

HK$3,100

S.V. 3,244

S.V. 3,444

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,810

HK$2,960

S.V. 3,122

S.V. 3,289

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

84

• 妮美龍物語NEORON® Story



OC083
Pocket T-Shirt
口袋T恤

Blue
藍色OC083

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$2,330

HK$2,420

S.V. 2,589

S.V. 2,689

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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OC084

OC023

OC084
Poncho Blouse
時尚高領罩衫

Puff Orange
淺橙

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,990 S.V. 3,322

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

OUTER MATERIAL

Acrylic

表層
聚丙烯腈

 

100%
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OC085

OC085
Short-Sleeve Polo Sweater
時尚Polo衫

Dark Indigo
黛藍

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,580

HK$3,700

S.V. 3,978

S.V. 4,111

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

OUTER MATERIAL

Acrylic

表層
聚丙烯腈

 

100%
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OC086

AS062

OC086
Lady’s Hooded Cardigan
連帽長外套

Khaki
卡其

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

M

L

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,800

HK$3,860

S.V. 4,222

S.V. 4,289

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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OC087

UW154

OC087
Lace Midi Skirt
蕾絲長裙

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,900

HK$4,080

S.V. 4,333

S.V. 4,533

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

LACE

Polyester

蕾絲
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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OC089

OC088
Short-Sleeve Cropped Cardigan
悠美短版小外套

Charcoal Green
墨綠

OC089
A-Line Long Skirt
悠美長裙

Charcoal Green
墨綠

OC088, AS062Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,400

HK$3,550

S.V. 3,778

S.V. 3,944

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$3,540

HK$3,720

S.V. 3,933

S.V. 4,133

OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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OC090

OC090
French Terry Poncho
圈織披肩斗篷

Gray
灰色

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$3,540 S.V. 3,933

OUTER MATERIAL

 Cotton

表層
棉

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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OC091
French Terry Long Pants
圈織休閒長褲

Gray
灰色

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$4,120

HK$4,210

S.V. 4,578

S.V. 4,678

OUTER MATERIAL

 Cotton

表層
棉

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

UW187

AS062

AS069

OC091
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OC092 OC092
Long-Sleeve Polo Sweater
長袖Polo針織衫

Light Tan
淡駝

Size 尺寸

M,L

LL

Unit Price 售價

HK$4,120

HK$4,270

S.V. 4,578

S.V. 4,744

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

OUTER MATERIAL

Acrylic

表層
聚丙烯腈

 

100%
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AccessoriesAccessories
配飾

9494



Immerse yourself in exceptional warmth and comfort, and 
effortlessly discover the perfect accessory for every occasion.

讓 自 己 沉 浸 感 受 卓 越 的 保 溫 力 與 舒 適 度，輕 鬆 發 掘 完 美 符
合 各 式 場 合 的 配 飾。

9595



Scarf Collection
圍 巾 系 列

Trendy and versatile accessories that enhance your charm.
簡約百搭配飾，為日常穿搭點綴個人風采。

AS001

AS002

AS001
Cloth (2 Per Pack)
萬用方巾（兩條裝）

AS002
Cloth
萬用長巾

White
白色

White
白色

Size 尺寸

60cm x 17cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$280 S.V. 311

Size 尺寸

100cm x 35cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$560 S.V. 622

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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AS048

OC048

AS048
Fringed Stole
流蘇圍巾

Wine Red
酒紅

MAIN

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

主體
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

FRINGE

 Acrylic
Nylon
Wool

流蘇
聚丙烯腈
尼龍
羊毛

 
80%
15%
5%

Size 尺寸

152cm x 29cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,310 S.V. 2,567
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AS056

AS056
Shawl
時尚披肩

Size 尺寸

185cm x 72cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,050 S.V. 2,278

White
白色

Black
黑色

Wine Red
酒紅

NEW

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%
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AS057

UW151, AS062

AS057
Lace Scarf
蕾絲圍巾

Black
黑色

Gray
灰色

Size 尺寸

180cm x 39cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,500 S.V. 2,778

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

55%
45%
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AS060

UW405

AS060
NI Shawl
NI 披肩 

Black x Gray
黑色 x 灰色

Size 尺寸

150cm x 40cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,400 S.V. 2,667

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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AS063

Beige
米色

Navy Blue
深藍

Black
黑色

AS063
Stole
亮彩圍巾

Size 尺寸

180cm x 36cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,130 S.V. 1,256

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

Yellow
黄色
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AS065, UW151

Blue
藍色

AS065
Square Scarf
素雅方巾

Brown
棕色

Size 尺寸

110cm x 110cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,120 S.V. 2,356

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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AS069

Pale Beige
淺米

AS069
Wide Rib Scarf
寬羅紋圍巾

Size 尺寸

150cm x 50cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,890 S.V. 2,100

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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SG001

AS062

Excellent support and comfort; providing optimal protection for your joints.

Support Collection
護 具 系 列

提供支撐與保護，以絕佳的保溫性保暖呵護您的關節。

SG001
Dual Purpose (Elbow/Knee) 
Support (1 Pair/Pk)
肘膝護具（一雙裝）

Aqua Blue
水藍

Navy Blue
深藍

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,200 S.V. 1,333

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚丙烯腈
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 
94%
5%
1%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

83%
15%
2%

(M only)
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SG011

AS062

SG011
Elbow Support (1 Pair/Pk)
悠活護肘（一雙裝）

Gray
深灰

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$760 S.V. 844

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Cuprammonium Rayon
Polyester
Nylon
Polyurethane
Cotton

表層
聚丙烯腈
銅氨纖維
聚酯纖維
尼龍
彈性纖維
棉

 

35%
23%
19%
12%
6%
5%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
 Polyester
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
尼龍
彈性纖維

56%
23%
14%
7%
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SG012

AS062

SG012
Knee Support (1 Pair/Pk)
悠活護膝（一雙裝）

Gray
深灰

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$920 S.V. 1,022

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Cuprammonium Rayon
Polyester
Nylon
Polyurethane
Cotton

表層
聚丙烯腈
銅氨纖維
聚酯纖維
尼龍
彈性纖維
棉

 

34%
23%
20%
12%
6%
5%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
 Polyester
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維
尼龍
彈性纖維

58%
22%
13%
7%
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UW155

SG013

SG013
Wrist Support (1 Pair/Pk)
悠活護腕（一雙裝）

Gray
深灰

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$530 S.V. 589
OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Cuprammonium Rayon
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚丙烯腈
銅氨纖維
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

43%
28%
21%
6%
2%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyster
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

68%
21%
9%
2%

Ivory
米白
(L only)
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SG014
Ankle Support (1 Pair/Pk)
悠活護踝（一雙裝）

Gray
深灰

SG014

UW154

Size 尺寸

M,L
Unit Price 售價

HK$530 S.V. 589

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Cuprammonium Rayon
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚丙烯腈
銅氨纖維
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

44%
29%
14%
10%
3%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍

76%
24%
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SG021

SG021
Shoulder Support
護肩

Dark Gray
深灰

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$2,610 S.V. 2,900

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Polyester
Nylon
Wool
Polyurethane

表層
聚丙烯腈
聚酯纖維
尼龍
羊毛
彈性纖維

 

55%
22%
18%
3%
2%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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AS062

AS052
AS052

UW106

AS052
NI Wrist Band
NI 護腕

Yellow
黃色

Sky Blue
天空藍

Red
紅色

Dark Blue
深藍

Olive Drab
軍綠

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$350 S.V. 389
OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic
Cuprammonium Rayon
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
聚丙烯腈
銅氨纖維
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

42%
28%
17%
10%
3%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍

65%
35%
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AS010
Ruffled Neck Warmer
花漾頸套

Wine Red
酒紅

Black
黑色

AS011
Plain Neck Warmer
簡約頸套

Black
黑色

AS010

AS011

Neckwarmer Collection
頸 套 系 列

Lightweight accessories that keep your neck warm while looking trendy.
輕巧配飾，保護頸部，舒適、保暖且時尚。

Size 尺寸

35cm x 19cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$365 S.V. 406

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

Size 尺寸

30cm x 19cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$335 S.V. 372

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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AS028
Elegant Neckwarmer
高雅圍脖

Size 尺寸

21cm x 88cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,035 S.V. 1,150

Ivory
米白

PLUSH SECTION
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

絨毛部分
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

BACKING FABRIC
Polyester

底布
聚酯纖維

 
100%
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AS066
Neck Warmer
柔美頸套

Navy Blue
深藍

Black x White
黑色 x 白色

AS066

AS062

Size 尺寸

30cm x 25cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$580 S.V. 644

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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Socks Collection
襪 子 系 列

Comfortable daily essentials with excellent breathability, that provides warmth while keeping feet dry.
透氣、舒適，兼具保溫力及乾爽性。

LS001

AS062

LS001
Leg Warmers
時尚襪套

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$980 S.V. 1,089

OUTER MATERIAL

 Acrylic

表層
聚丙烯腈

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Acrylic

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚丙烯腈

79%
21%
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LS002

LS003

LS003
Men’s Rib Socks
紳士乾爽襪

LS002
Lady’s Rib Socks
仕女乾爽襪

Navy Blue
深藍

Black
黑色

Wine Red
酒紅

Ash Gray
灰色

Black
黑色

Navy Blue
深藍

Size 尺寸

23cm - 25cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$450 S.V. 500

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
棉
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

59%
32%
5%
4%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
彈性纖維

70%
28%
2%

Size 尺寸

24cm - 26cm

25cm - 27cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$530

HK$530

S.V. 589

S.V. 589

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
棉
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

59%
32%
5%
4%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
彈性纖維

70%
28%
2%

(25cm - 27cm only)
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UW155

LS005

LS005
Room Socks
居家襪

Wine Red
酒紅

Dark Blue
深藍

Gray
灰色

Size 尺寸

23cm - 25cm

25cm - 27cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$420

HK$570

S.V. 467

S.V. 633

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
棉
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

85%
11%
2%
2%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
彈性纖維

90%
9%
1%
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LS011

LS012

LS012
Men’s 5 Toe Socks
健康五指襪（男仕）

Black
黑色

Navy Blue
深藍

LS011
Women’s 5 Toe Socks
健康五指襪（仕女）

Black
黑色

Peach
桃粉

Size 尺寸

23cm - 25cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$390 S.V. 433

MATERIAL

Cotton
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Rayon
Polyurethane

材質
棉
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
嫘縈
彈性纖維

 

62%

25%
9%
3%
1%

MATERIAL

Cotton
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Rayon
Polyurethane

材質
棉
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
嫘縈
彈性纖維

 

62%

25%
9%
3%
1%

Size 尺寸

25cm - 27cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$420 S.V. 467
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LS014
Casual Ankle Socks
休閒襪

Gray
灰色

Black
黑色

LS014

Size 尺寸

23cm - 25cm

25cm - 27cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$365 S.V. 406

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Polyester

表層
棉
聚酯纖維

 

52%
48%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

63%
21%
10%
6%
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LS027
High Socks
高筒襪

Royal Blue
寶藍

Black
黑色

LS027

Size 尺寸

24cm - 26cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$615 S.V. 683
OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
棉
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

78%
18%
2%
2%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
彈性纖維

72%
26%
2%
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LS028

LS028
Low Cut Socks
船襪

Khaki
卡其

Blue
藍色

Black
黑色

NEW

Size 尺寸

23cm - 25cm

25cm - 27cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$395 S.V. 439

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Polyester

表層
棉
聚酯纖維

 

52%
48%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
彈性纖維

72%
25%
3%
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LS035

LS034

LS034
Lady’s Ribbed Room Socks
羅紋居家襪（仕女）

LS035
Men’s Ribbed Room Socks
羅紋居家襪（男仕）

Black
黑色

White
白色

Size 尺寸

23cm - 25cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$520 S.V. 578

Size 尺寸

25cm - 27cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$640 S.V. 711

Black
黑色

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
棉
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

80%
16%
3%
1%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Cotton
Polyester
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
棉
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

86%
9%
2%
2%
1%

White
白色
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LS036
LS037

LS036
Lady’s Polka Dot Socks
波點襪（仕女）

LS037
Men’s Polka Dot Socks
波點襪（男仕）

Size 尺寸

25cm - 27cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$610 S.V. 678

OUTER MATERIAL
Cotton
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
棉
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 
66%
25%
6%
3%

INNER MATERIAL
Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
彈性纖維

 
73%
25%
2%

Navy Blue
深藍

Pale Brown
淡棕

Size 尺寸

23cm - 25cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$550 S.V. 611

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

表層
棉
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

 

66%
25%
6%
3%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
彈性纖維

73%
25%
2%
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LS038 LS038

LS038
LAMÉ Socks
晶燦仕女襪

Size 尺寸

23cm - 25cm
Unit Price 售價

HK$550 S.V. 611

Black
黑色

Silver
銀色

OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Polyester

表層
棉
聚酯纖維

 

62%
38%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyurethane

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
彈性纖維

72%
26%
2%
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Hat · Gloves Collection
帽．手 袖 系 列

Versatile accessories that provides warmth and protection while looking trendy.
舒適百搭的配飾，以絕佳的保溫性給您最貼心的保護。

AS055
Running Cap
運動帽

White
白色

Navy
深藍

AS055

UW156

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,900 S.V. 2,111
OUTER MATERIAL

Polyester

表層
聚酯纖維

 

100%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

80%
20%

124

• 妮美龍物語NEORON® Story



UW153

UW405, OC017

AS059AS059

AS059
NI Knitted Beanie 
NI 針織帽

Wine Red
酒紅

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,065 S.V. 1,183
OUTER MATERIAL

Cotton
Acrylic
Polyester

表層
棉
聚丙烯腈
聚酯纖維

 

44%
31%
25%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%
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AS018

AS018
Men’s Gloves
紳士手套

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$530 S.V. 589

MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

97%
1%
1%
1%
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AS067
Lady’s Gloves
仕女手套

Black
黑色

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$435 S.V. 483
MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Nylon
Polyester
Polyurethane

材質
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
尼龍
聚酯纖維
彈性纖維

97%
1%
1%
1%

AS067

AS062
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AS068

UW153

AS068
Arm Sleeves 
舒適袖套

White
白色

Size 尺寸

Free Size
Unit Price 售價

HK$500 S.V. 556
OUTER MATERIAL

Polyethylene
Nylon
Polyurethane

表層
聚乙烯
尼龍
彈性纖維

 

58%
39%
3%

INNER MATERIAL

Polyvinyl Chloride
(NEFFUL NEORON®)
Polyester

裏層
聚氯乙烯
(NEFFUL 妮美龍)
聚酯纖維

70%
30%
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Nourishing protection to boost revitalization for a more 
vibrant and robust health.

營 養 補 給，讓 您 充 滿 朝 氣 與 活 力，天 天 都 健 康 美 麗。
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Diet & Health
Awards

MAIN INGREDIENTS 主要成份:
L-Calcium Lactate, Sodium Chloride Decreased Brine (Inland Sea Salt), Casein Phospho Peptide (CPP) (from milk), Vitamin D3

L型發酵乳酸鈣、鹽水湖濃縮礦物質液(含鎂、鉀、鈣)、酪蛋白磷酸胜肽(CPP)(乳製品抽取成分)、維生素D3

RECOMMENDED USAGE 食用建議：
Take 10-30 balls daily, split into 2 to 3 doses.​
一人一天10~30粒，請分2~3次食用，多食無益。

(Inclusive of spoon 內附贈專用匙)

L型發酵乳酸鈣

HC17
PANACAL
L-Calcium Lactate

Unit Price 售價 HK$1,710
S.V. 1,900
135gNet Weight 淨重
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國品字第P080088號

Diet & Health
Awards

KEY FEATURES  商品特色
	• A premium and comprehensive calcium formula combining 

calcium lactate, casein phosphopeptide (CPP), vitamin D3, and 
magnesium, offering full-spectrum nutritional support to help 
maintain healthy bones. 
優質複合配方，結合乳酸鈣、酪蛋白磷酸胜肽(CPP)、維生素D3
及鎂，提供全方位營養補給，維持骨骼健康。

	• Calcium lactate is chosen for its superior absorption 
compared to other calcium forms. 
選用乳酸鈣作為鈣質補充，相較其他型態之鈣質擁有較高的吸
收率。

	• Gentle on the stomach, easy to digest, and non-irritating to 
the digestive system. 
配方溫和，易消化，不刺激腸胃。

	• The spherical pill shape is easy to swallow and optimized for 
fast absorption. 
丸狀圓球劑型，易於吞嚥及吸收。

	• Lacto-ovo vegetarian-friendly. 
奶素友善配方。

SUITABLE FOR THOSE WHO  適用對象
	• Seek to maintain bone health through calcium support. 
欲以鈣質補充維持骨骼健康者。

	• Lead a hectic and high-stress lifestyle. 
生活壓力大且繁忙的族群。​

	• Enjoy an active lifestyle such as running, hiking, or jogging.​ 
熱愛運動與戶外活動者，如：跑步、健行、慢跑等。​

	• Prioritize calcium intake and supplementation. 
​注重鈣質補充及攝取者。​​

SOLUBILITY COMPARISON OF PANACAL L-CALCIUM 
LACTATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE AND CALCIUM CARBONATE
L型發酵乳酸鈣與磷酸鈣、碳酸鈣之溶解度比較 

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS
榮譽獎狀與認證

（故L型發酵乳酸鈣水溶性極佳 ，易被人體吸收。）

Left: Calcium Phosphate
Centre: PANACAL L-Calcium Lactate
Right: Calcium Carbonate
They were each placed in the same  
amount of water.

After 20 minutes of stirring, PANACAL 
L-Calcium Lactate dissolves completely 
but water remains clear. While the other 
2 substances did not dissolve 
completely, turning the water milky.

After settling for 20 minutes, the cup of 
water with PANACAL L-Calcium Lactate 
remains clear while white residue can be 
seen at the bottom of the other 2 cups.
This shows that PANACAL L-Calcium 
Lactate has high water solubility and 
can be easily absorbed by the body.

左 ： 磷酸鈣
中 ： L型發酵乳酸鈣
右 ： 碳酸鈣
分別放入等量水中。

攪拌20分鐘後，
中 ： L型發酵乳酸鈣完全溶解呈透明狀。
左、右 ： 卻無法完全溶解，呈現乳白色。

靜置20分鐘後，
中 ： L型發酵乳酸鈣，仍清澈透明。
左、右 ： 仍混濁有白色沈澱。

2023 SNQ 國家品質標章認證
營養保健類/保健食品組 (台灣)

2022第19屆國家品牌玉山獎
最佳產品類 (台灣)

Certificate of the Symbol of National Quality​
in the Category of Nutrition &
Dietary Supplements in 2023, Taiwan

Attained the Best Product Category 
Certification at The 19th Annual National 
Brand Yushan Award 2022, Taiwan

2025年Monde Selection
營養膳食和健康類產品​
金獎認證

Awarded the Monde Selection 
(Diet & Health Products) –​
Gold Award in 2025

2023 年「無添加驗證標章」
三星肯定

The A.A. CLEAN LABEL Certification –
Three Stars in 2023

STORAGE 保存方式
	• Close the cap tightly after use. Store in cool, dry place, 

avoid heat and direct sunlight.​ 
請放置於陰涼、乾燥處，避免高溫潮濕、陽光直射。開封後請拴緊瓶蓋。​

PRECAUTIONS 注意事項
1.	 To be completed within 6 months after opening. 
開封後，請盡可能於六個月內食用完畢。​

2.	 This product contains milk, unsuitable for susceptible 
individuals. 
乳製品過敏者，請確認成分後食用。​
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活荔(荔枝萃取物沖泡飲品)

NE013
ENEFULL
Lychee Polyphenols

Unit Price 售價 HK$1,260

S.V. 1,400

75g
(2.5g x 30 sachets)
(2.5克 x 30 包)

Net Weight 淨重

MAIN INGREDIENTS 主要成份:
Xylo-oligo Saccharide, Powdered Sugar, Lychee Fruit Extract, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Green Tea P.E., Flavoring, Neotame

木寡糖、粉糖、荔枝萃取物(含荔枝多酚)、檸檬酸、蘋果酸、綠茶萃取物(含綠茶多酚)、香料、紐甜(甜味劑)

RECOMMENDED USAGE 食用建議：
Once or twice daily, one sachet each time, mixed with 150ml of water.​

每日1-2次，每次一包，每包搭配150ml開水沖泡飲用，多食無益。
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Diet & Health
Awards

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS
榮譽獎狀與認證

2007年多酚與健康國際會議 (ICPH)
最佳產品獎

Best Product at International Conference
on Polyphenols and Health 2007

2008年Nutracon會議
美國NutrAward大獎

Awarded at NutrAward Best New Ingredient 
at Nutracon Conference in 2008

2011年Supply Side West展
科學優秀獎

Scienctific Excellence Award
in the Supply Side West Show 2011

2023 SNQ 國家品質標章認證
營養保健類/保健食品組 (台灣)

Certificate of the Symbol of National Quality​
in the Category of Nutrition &
Dietary Supplements in 2023, Taiwan

2021第18屆國家品牌玉山獎
最佳產品類 (台灣)

Attained the Best Product Category 
Certification at The 18th Annual National 
Brand Yushan Award 2021, Taiwan

第十屆A.A. 全球純粹風味評鑑​
二星肯定

Awarded The 10th A.A. Taste 
Awards - Two Stars

KEY FEATURES  商品特色
	• A high-performance antioxidant supplement with lower 

molecular weight and higher bioavailability due to its cutting-
edge oligomerization technology. 
以高科技低分子化技術，打造小分子、高活性、易吸收且高利用
率的保養配方。

	• Contains a highly absorbable form of oligomerized lychee 
polyphenol and green tea extract, offering a superior source 
of antioxidants that revitalize and radiate from inside-out. 
富含易吸收之低分子化荔枝多酚及綠茶萃取物，有助養顏美容
及旺盛精神。

	• Contains xylo-oligosaccharides (prebiotic) that help to 
promote digestive wellness and improve human microbiota 
balance. 
內含木寡糖（益生元），有助維持消化道機能及菌叢平衡。

	• Vegetarian friendly. 
植物性配方，全素友善。

SUITABLE FOR THOSE WHO  適用對象
	• Lead a stressful or unhealthy lifestyle (e.g., smoking, 

imbalanced diet). 
作息不規律、壓力大、飲食不均衡及抽菸者。

	• Wish to regulate physiological functions and promote a 
healthy metabolic rate. 
欲調節生理機能及促進新陳代謝者。

	• Aim to improve their skin beauty. 
維持健康美麗及養顏美容者。

STORAGE 保存方式
	• Store in cool, dry place, avoid heat and direct sunlight. 
請放置於乾燥、陰涼處，避免高溫及陽光直射。

PRECAUTIONS 注意事項
1.	 Please read the recommended usage carefully before 

consumption. 
使用前請仔細閱讀盒上標示。

2.	 Pregnant women or those who are physically unwell are 
advised to consult a nutritionist or doctor before consumption. 
懷孕及身體不適者，請先洽詢營養師、醫師或藥師再行食用。

2025年Monde Selection​
營養膳食和健康類產品
提名標章認證​

Awarded the Monde Selection 
(Diet & Health Products) -
Nominee Label in 2025​​
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MAIN INGREDIENTS 主要成份:
Salmon Oil, Gelatin, Glycerol, Water, Natural Lemon Flavor

鮭魚油、明膠、甘油、水、天然檸檬香料

RECOMMENDED USAGE 食用建議：
Take 2 softgels daily with water. 每日兩顆，搭配開水食用，多食無益。

NE023
Fresh Salmon Oil
鮮 · 魚油

Unit Price 售價 HK$880
S.V. 978
43.5g
 (725mg x 60 softgels)
(725毫克 x 60顆)

Net Weight 淨重
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STORAGE 保存方式
1.	 Recommended to store in cool, dry place or in the refrigerator. Avoid heat and direct sunlight. 
建議放置於乾燥陰涼處或冰箱冷藏，避免高溫、日曬、潮濕的環境。

1.	 Once opened, close cap tightly after use and complete consumption as soon as possible. 
開封後請拴緊瓶蓋，並儘快食用完畢。

PRECAUTIONS 注意事項
1.	 Kindly consult a physician or dietitian before taking this product. 
食用前請先徵詢醫師、藥師或營養師有關食用本品之意見。

2.	 This product does not contain medical properties and is not intended to treat any health disorder. 
本產品非藥品，僅供保健用，罹病者仍需就醫。

3.	 This product contains fish oil, not suitable for people with fish allergies. 
本產品含魚油，不適合對其過敏體質者食用。

WARNING 警語
Infants, pregnant women, diabetic patients, those who are taking anticoagulants (such as Aspirin 
etc.) or suffering from coagulopathy are advised to consult a physician before taking this product. 
正在服用抗凝血劑者（例如：阿斯匹靈等)、凝血功能不全者及嬰幼兒、孕婦或糖尿病患者，食用前先微詢醫師意見。

KEY FEATURES  商品特色
	• A premium farmed salmon fish oil sourced from the pristine 
waters of the northern Atlantic fords. 
嚴選來自於北大西洋峽灣的優質養殖鮭魚。

	• To achieve a higher quality assurance standard, we use 
patented and advanced extraction techniques to minimize the 
fish oil oxidation value, to preserve its freshness, and to retain 
its natural nutrients. 
以先進專利萃取技術，確保魚油之新鮮度及營養價值。同時，
大幅降低其氧化程度，提供最佳且純淨無負擔的營養補給。

	• Offers a full spectrum of naturally occurring essential fatty 
acids. 
賦予全方位且天然的優質脂肪酸補充。

SUITABLE FOR THOSE WHO  適用對象
	• Want to maintain overall health and well-being. 
追求維持整體健康及滋補強身者。

	• Lead a hectic and high-stress lifestyle. 
生活節奏快且壓力大者。​

	• Aim to maintain a balanced diet. 
想要維持營養均衡及健康飲食者。

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS
榮譽獎狀與認證

2025第22屆國家品牌玉山獎​
最佳產品類（台灣）​

Attained the Best Product 
Category Certification at the 22nd  
Annual National Brand Yushan 
Award 2025, Taiwan​
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Diet & Health
Awards

MAIN INGREDIENTS 主要成份:
N-Acetyl-D-Glucosamine, Microcrystaline Cellulose, Potato Starch, Chicken Cartilage Extract, Lactose Silicon 

Dioxide, Calcium Stearate, Citric Acid, Stabilizer (Guar Gum)​
葡萄糖胺、乳糖、微結晶纖維素、馬鈴薯澱粉、雞軟骨萃取物、二氧化矽、硬脂酸鈣、檸檬酸、關華豆膠

RECOMMENDED USAGE 食用建議：
Chew 1 tablet daily. 一天一錠，咀嚼食用，多食無益。

UN11
Flex-Free
蓋靈活

Unit Price 售價 HK$930
S.V. 1,033

30g
(consist of 30 tablets)
(本包装含 30 錠)

Net Weight 淨重
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KEY FEATURES  商品特色
	• Consist of UC-II and N-Acetyl-D-Glucosamine (NAG) as main 

ingredient to promote joint health. 
關鍵成分非變性第II型膠原蛋白(UC-II)和N-乙醯葡萄糖胺
(NAG)，潤滑不卡關。

	• Maintain joint flexibility and mobility. 
提升行動舒適靈活度。

	• Promotes optimal health and wellness. 
維持健康穩健活力。

SUITABLE FOR THOSE WHO  適用對象
	• Wish to maintain joint mobility. 
想要維持行動靈活者。

	• Lead an active lifestyle. 
高強度運動者。

	• Are regular hikers or mountain climbers. 
時常登山健走者。

	• In their senior years. 
銀髮族年長者。

WARNING 警語
This product consists of dairy content; not suitable for individuals who are allergic to dairy products.
本產品含有牛奶及其製品，不適合對其過敏體質者食用。

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS
榮譽獎狀與認證

第十屆A.A. 全球純粹風味評鑑​
二星肯定

Awarded The 10th A.A. 
Taste Awards - Two Stars

Diet & Health
Awards

2025年Monde Selection
營養膳食和健康類產品​
金獎認證

Awarded the Monde Selection 
(Diet & Health Products) –​
Gold Award in 2025

STORAGE 保存方式
	• Store in cool, dry place. Avoid heat and direct sunlight. 
請放置於乾燥、陰涼處，避免高溫及陽光直射。

PRECAUTIONS 注意事項
1.	 This product is not recommended for individuals with seafood or crustacean allergies. 
對蝦蟹類海鮮過敏者不宜食用葡萄糖胺。

2.	 If you are pregnant, nursing or taking other medications, please consult your physician before taking this product. 
懷孕、哺乳或服用任何藥物及有任何醫療行為者，食用前請先諮詢您的醫師，食用後若有不適，請停止食用。

3.	 Please keep this product out of reach of children. 
請勿放在幼兒拿得到的地方。

4.	 Once opened, close cap tightly after use and complete consumption as soon as possible. 
開封後請拴緊瓶蓋，並儘快食用完畢。
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Washday tips for your NEORON® products to 
keep your clothes as good as new.

掌 握 妮 美 龍 服 飾 的 正 確 洗 護 方 法，讓 您 的 衣 物
常 保 如 新！

Laundry
Care

衣物洗護
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Improved Formula
配方升級版

NS0016

NS008

NS007

NS006

99.9%抗菌效果

99.9%
Antibacterial

濃縮配方

Concentrated
formula

中性pH値
pH Neutral

	• Highly concentrated, low-foam antibacterial formula​. 
超濃縮抗菌低泡沫配方。

	• Formulated with protease enzyme​. 
含蛋白質分解酵素。

	• Contains eco-friendly ingredients: pH neutral value, 
phosphate-free, benzene-free and fluorescein-free. 
環境友善成分:pH值中性、無磷、無苯、無螢光增白劑。

Features 特色 :
	• Compliant with the following safety and quality inspections: 
符合下述單位安全及質量檢測：

台灣檢驗科技股份有限公司

SGS Taiwan
台灣檢驗科技股份有限公司

Taiwan Textile Research Institute (TTRI)
財團法人紡織產業綜合研究所

NS006
Bio Clean Detergent
潔淨洗劑

NS007
Bio Clean Detergent
潔淨洗劑

NS0016
Bio Clean Detergent
潔淨洗劑

NS008
Bio Clean Travel Kit
潔淨洗劑旅行組

Volume 容量 

500ml
Unit Price 售價

HK$225 S.V. 250
Volume 容量 

1200ml
Unit Price 售價

HK$390 S.V. 433

Volume 容量 

125ml
Unit Price 售價

HK$60 S.V. 67
Volume 容量 

125ml x 5
(625ml)

Unit Price 售價

HK$280 S.V. 311
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專為洗滌妮芙露國際寢具設計，
唯一符合尺寸之洗衣網。

Specially designed laundry net designed 
to wash the NEORON® bedding collection.

Using the laundry net 洗衣網的使用方法:

	• Fold into three equal parts to fit 
into the net 
分三等份摺疊前後對摺

	• Fold into four equal parts to fit 
into the net 
分四等份摺疊前後對摺

Single Bedding 單人寢具 Double Bedding 雙人寢具

Fold the blanket into 
equal parts to fit into 

the net
將寢具折疊後放入袋中

Put it into the 
washing machine
放入洗衣機

Fold the net into half
前後對摺

Tighten it with the string
將繩子綁緊

WB
Laundry Net
洗衣網

Size 尺寸

106cm x 72cm

Unit Price 售價

HK$140 S.V. 156

MATERIAL

Polyester

材質
聚酯纖維 100%
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30

< 5 mins

Wash at or below 30°c
溫度不高於30°c

Soak for less than
5 minutes (as needed)

浸泡不超過五分鐘

Do not wring

不可擰乾
Line dry/ 

hang to dry

可吊掛晾乾

Dry in the
shade

可吊掛陰乾

Do not iron

不可熨燙

Hand wash

手洗

Wash dark colors 
separately

淺色/深色分開洗滌

Do not bleach

不可漂白

Do not wash with 
softener and/or 
antistatic agent

請勿使用柔
軟劑、靜電防止劑

Cleaning & Caring of NEORON® Products
妮 美 龍 洗 滌 方 法
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Recommended Dosage of Bio Clean Detergent
潔 淨 洗 劑 建 議 量

Machine Wash
洗衣機

Washing Method
洗滌方式

Size of Load
洗衣量

Water Level 
in liters
用水量

Recommended
Usage Volume
建議使用量

40L 50L30L

15ml 20ml 25ml

Low 低 Medium 中 High 高

Please wash all apparel and bedding items before wearing or using them. This helps to maintain quality of products 
and ensures personal hygiene. ​
本公司服飾與寢具類等商品， 為維護個人清潔衛生及商品品質， 購買請先洗滌乾淨再行穿著及使用。 ​

Our products are made using NEORON®, a special fiber that is not resistant to high temperature. Please wash with 
care – hand wash is highly recommended. Avoid rubbing or scrubbing the fabric against itself or using a brush.​
本公司商品乃由不耐熱之特殊纖維(妮美龍)所製成， 請小心清洗： 建議採手洗方式清洗， 請避免用力搓揉或使用刷具刷洗。​

If the product shows signs of yellowing, it can be improved after normal washing and drying.​
商品若出現黃變狀況， 待經正常洗滌以及晾曬後， 黃變狀況即可獲得改善。​

After use or washing, pilling may occur, but this will not affect the effectiveness of NEORON®. While the item is still 
damp, gently brush in the direction of the fibers with a soft brush to keep the fibers neat and tidy.​
使用或洗滌後， 可能使得毛糾結在一起， 但並不會影響妮美龍的效果。 趁未乾之時， 用軟毛刷順向刷理， 即可使毛整齊漂亮。
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Radiant StoryRadiant Story
美 妍 物 語
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Sensorial treat covering your natural body care essentials 
from tip to toe.

細緻呵護全身肌膚，賦予您最透亮自然的美麗。
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BW001
Natural Beauty Soap
美肌植物皂

FB
Foaming Net
潔顏起泡網

BW002
Natural Beauty Soap (Travel Pack) 
美肌植物皂 (精巧包)

RECOMMENDED USAGE 建議用法:
Twice a day, use with Foaming Net
每天2次，與潔顏起泡網一同使用

BW001

BW002

FB

White
白色

HK$670 S.V. 744
Volume 容量

90g
Unit Price 售價

HK$700 S.V. 778
Volume 容量

15g x 10
Unit Price 售價

HK$35 S.V. 39
Size 尺寸

17cm x 13cm
Unit Price 售價

材質

聚乙烯

MATERIAL

Polyethylene 100%
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1 2

3 4

Wet foaming net �and 
put the soap� in the net.
把起泡網浸濕，
將美肌植物皂放網中。

Squeeze the foam
out from the net.
泡沫形成後，
擠壓出來。

Foam well by
rubbing.
開始搓揉。

Apply foam on your 
face and massage gently. 
Rinse with clean water.
將泡沫敷在臉上，
輕輕按摩，
然後以清水洗臉。 

Creamy dense foam that stays 
on even when palm is upside down.

柔滑細密的泡沫倒立也不會掉!
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BW101
Essence Toning Lotion
精華露

Hydrates and revitalises
保濕、潤澤肌膚

A high-performance essence toning lotion formulated with 
luxurious, high efficacy ingredients including deep sea water, 
peptides, hydrolyzed hyaluronic acid, and botanical extracts. 
It works to deeply revitalize and hydrate the skin, leaving it 
smooth, refined, and naturally radiant with a healthy glow.

高機能性的精華露富含奢華的美容成分，如：高濃度深層
海洋水、胜肽、滲透型的水解玻尿酸以及植物萃取精華；有
助緊緻賦活肌膚。水潤質地可迅速滲透，使肌膚呈現細緻
透亮且豐潤滑順的自然光采。

BW101

HK$960 S.V. 1,067
Volume 容量

120ml
Unit Price 售價
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BW102

BW102
Essence Emulsion
精華乳

Hydrates and restores
elasticity of the skin
保濕、維持彈性

BW103

BW103
Essence Cream
精華霜

Hydrates and rejuvenates
保濕、修復

A high-performance essence cream formulated with luxurious, 
high efficacy ingredients, including deep sea water, peptides, 
and botanical extracts. It nourishes and deeply hydrates 
the skin, locking in moisture and supports the skin’s natural 
restorative powers. The skin is left firm, plump, and supple, with 
a luminous, translucent, and youthful glow.

高機能性的精華霜富含奢華優質美容成分，如：高濃度深層
海洋水、胜肽及植物萃取精華。有助滋養潤澤肌膚，留住水
分，流重現肌膚亮麗光澤。賦予肌膚緊實膨潤柔嫩感，煥發晶
透嫩白風采。

A high-performance essence emulsion formulated with luxurious, high 
efficacy ingredients including deep sea water, peptides, and botanical 
extracts. Its lightweight, non-greasy texture delivers intense hydration, 
improving skin firmness and elasticity while restoring a youthful, 
revitalized complexion.

高機能性的精華乳富含奢華精萃美容成分，如：高濃度深層海洋水、
胜肽及植物萃取精華。輕盈不粘膩，賦予肌膚豐潤的保濕力。讓肌膚
緊實恢復彈潤光澤，重現青春容顏。

HK$1,080 S.V. 1,200
Volume 容量

30g
Unit Price 售價

HK$1,080 S.V. 1,200
Volume 容量

50ml
Unit Price 售價
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Your last chance to grab these hot items 
before they are truly gone for real! 
熱門商品庫存有限，把握時機，
別錯失擁有這些必備單品的機會！

Limited 
Availability

限量庫存
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Innerwear • 内衣

Black
黑色

UW173

Soft Lace Panty
親柔蕾絲內褲

Color 顏色:

Product Code/
Product Name

商品編號 / 商品名稱
Size
尺寸

Unit
Price
售價

Material
材質

LL HK$965 S.V. 1,072

INNER MATERIAL  裏層

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)
Polyester
聚酯纖維

70%

30%

OUTER MATERIAL  表層

Polyester
聚酯纖維 100%

UW173
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Outerwear • 外出服 

OC028

Short-Sleeve 
Blouse
名媛仕女衫

Color 顏色:

Coral
珊瑚紅

LL HK$2,060 S.V. 2,289 
80%

20%

92%

8%

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)
Polyester
聚酯纖維

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)
Polyester
聚酯纖維

Topper Cardigan
開襟長外套

Color 顏色:

Black
黑色 

Free Size HK$3,900 S.V. 4,333

OC035

Product Code/
Product Name

商品編號 / 商品名稱
Size
尺寸

Unit
Price
售價

Material
材質

OC028

OC035
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Outerwear • 外出服 

OC039

NI Lady’s T-Shirt
NI仕女T恤

Color 顏色:

Teal
藍綠

M,L

LL

HK$1,915

HK$2,000

S.V. 2,128 

S.V. 2,222

Boat Neck Sweater
船領針織衫

Color 顏色:

Light Pink
淺粉

L

LL

HK$3,450

HK$3,540

S.V. 3,833

S.V. 3,933

OC052

INNER MATERIAL  裏層

Polyester
聚酯纖維

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)

54%

46%

OUTER MATERIAL  表層

Polyester
聚酯纖維 100%

INNER MATERIAL  裏層

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍) 100%

OUTER MATERIAL  表層

Acrylic
聚丙烯腈

Wool
羊毛

95%

5%

Product Code/
Product Name

商品編號 / 商品名稱
Size
尺寸

Unit
Price
售價

Material
材質

OC052

OC039
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Outerwear • 外出服 

OC062

Mini Check 
Men’s T-Shirt
格紋男仕T恤

Color 顏色:

Black
黑色

M HK$1,460 S.V. 1,622 

Polo Long Dress
Polo長洋裝

Color 顏色:

Sage Green
灰綠

M HK$3,220 S.V. 3,578

OC063

INNER MATERIAL  裏層

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)

Acrylic
聚丙烯腈

50%

50%

OUTER MATERIAL  表層

Acrylic
聚丙烯腈 100%

Product Code/
Product Name

商品編號 / 商品名稱
Size
尺寸

Unit
Price
售價

Material
材質

OC062

45%

36%

19%

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)
Nylon
尼龍
Polyester
聚酯纖維

OC063
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Outerwear • 外出服 

OC071

NI Polo Shirt
NI Polo衫

Color 顏色:

Royal Blue
寶藍

S HK$3,010 S.V. 3,344 

 

Lady’s Square 
Neck T-Shirt
仕女方領T恤

Lady’s Short
Skirt
仕女短裙

Color 顏色:

Color 顏色:

Purple
葡萄紫 

Purple
葡萄紫 

M,L

M,L

HK$2,045

HK$2,300

S.V. 2,272

S.V. 2,556

OC073

OC074

INNER MATERIAL  裏層

Polyester
聚酯纖維

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)

54%

46%

OUTER MATERIAL  表層

Polyester
聚酯纖維 100%

Product Code/
Product Name

商品編號 / 商品名稱
Size
尺寸

Unit
Price
售價

Material
材質

OC071

OC073

OC074

OUTER MATERIAL  表層

Polyester
聚酯纖維 100%

OUTER MATERIAL  表層

Polyester
聚酯纖維 100%

INNER MATERIAL  裏層

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)
Polyester
聚酯纖維

80%

20%

INNER MATERIAL  裏層

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)
Polyester
聚酯纖維

80%

20%
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Product Code/
Product Name

商品編號 / 商品名稱
Size
尺寸

Unit
Price
售價

Material
材質

Accessories • 配飾

AS022

Knitted Beanie
百搭針織帽

Black
黑色

Color 顏色:

Free Size HK$630 S.V. 700

63%

34%

2%

1%

Polyvinyl Chloride (NEFFUL NEORON®)
聚氯乙烯 (NEFFUL 妮美龍)

Acrylic
聚丙烯腈

Wool
羊毛

Polyurethane
彈性纖維

AS022
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KIDS 兒童

            110 cm 130 cm 150 cm

Bust 胸圍 53-59 cm 61-67 cm 70-78 cm

Body Width 身寬 47-55 cm 51-59 cm 56-66 cm

Height 身高 105-115 cm 125-135 cm 145-155 cm

Kid’s Innerwear (Undershirt, Underpants, Panties, Boxers) / Outerwear
兒童內衣、內褲 / 外出服

S M L LL 3L

Waist 腰圍 58-64 cm 64-70 cm 69-77 cm 77-85 cm 85-93 cm

Hip 臀圍 82-90 cm 87-95 cm 92-100 cm 97-105 cm 102-110 cm

Lady’s Innerwear (Panties, Underpants, Shorts) / Outerwear Pants / French Terry Midi Skirt
仕女內褲、短褲 / 外出服長褲 / 圈織長裙

LADIES 仕女

S M ML/L LL

Bust 胸圍  72-80 cm  79-87 cm  86-94 cm  93-101 cm

Hip 臀圍 -  87-95 cm  92-100 cm  97-105 cm

Lady’s Innerwear (Undershirt) / Outerwear (Tops, Dresses, Jackets)
仕女內衣 / 外出服 (上衣、連身裙、外套)

 36 38 40 42 44

Bust 胸圍  72-80cm  79-87cm  86-94cm  93-101cm  100-108cm

Classic Lady’s Blazer
經典仕女西裝 

S M L LL

Chest 胸圍 80-88 cm 88-96 cm 96-104 cm 104-112 cm

Height 身高 155-165 cm 165-175 cm 175-185 cm 175-185 cm

Crew Neck Sweater / French Terry Sweatshirt / French Terry Hoodie
圓領針織衫 / 圈織長袖上衣 / 圈織連帽上衣

UNISEX 男女兼用

Adult 成人 XS S M L LL

Chest 胸圍 71-81 cm 77-87 cm 83-93 cm 89-99 cm 95-105 cm

Height 身高 145-160 cm 155-170 cm 155-170 cm 165-180 cm 165-180 cm

Long-Sleeve Undershirt (Thermal Collection) / Family Polo Shirt
長袖上衣 (暖心系列) / 親子Polo衫
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46 46W 48 48W 50

Waist 腰圍 80-88 cm 88-96 cm 88-96 cm 96-104 cm 96-104 cm

Height 身高 170 cm 170 cm 175 cm 175 cm 180 cm

Classic Men’s Blazer
經典男仕西裝

MEN 男仕

S M ML/L LL

Chest 胸圍 80-88 cm 88-96 cm 96-104 cm 104-112 cm

Waist 腰圍 68-76 cm 76-84 cm 84-94 cm 94-104 cm

Men’s Innerwear (Undershirt) / Outerwear Tops
男仕内衣 / 外出服上衣

S M L LL 3L

Waist 腰圍 68-76 cm 76-84 cm 84-94 cm 94-104 cm 104-114 cm

Men’s Innerwear (Boxers, Briefs, Underpants) / Outerwear Pants
男仕内褲 / 外出服長褲

S M L LL 3L

Waist 腰圍 78-82 cm 83-87 cm 88-92 cm 93-97 cm 98-102 cm

Classic Men’s Trousers
經典男仕西裝褲

*Unit of measurements are based on centimeter (cm) | 測量單位係以cm為計算標準

Underbust / Bust 下胸圍 / 胸圍 A B C D E

70 70/80 70/83 70/85 70/88 -

75 75/85 75/85 75/90 75/93 75/95

80 80/90 80/93 80/95 80/98 80/100

85 85/90 85/98 85/100 85/103 85/105

90 - 90/103 90/105 90/108 90/110

Elegant / Lace Bra  
素雅 / 蕾絲胸罩

            M L LL

Waist 腰圍  64-70 cm  69-77 cm  77-85 cm

Lady’s Shorts / Lace Midi Skirt
仕女短褲 / 蕾絲長裙

 S M L LL 3L

Waist 腰圍  59-63 cm  62-66 cm  65-69 cm  68-72 cm  71-75 cm

Denim Skirt / Houndstooth Skirt
靚麗牛仔裙 / 千鳥格短裙 
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How To Choose the Correct Bra Size?
如 何 正 確 測 量 胸 罩 尺 寸 ？

Bra Fit Guide
正 確 的 胸 罩 穿 戴 方 法

STEP 1 步驟一 STEP 2 步驟二 STEP 3 步驟三

Measure Your Underbust Size
Pull a measuring tape around your
underbust.

Measure Your Bust Size
Pull a measuring tape around the 
fullest part of your breasts.

Get Your Bra Size
Subtract the measurements of your underbust 
size from your bust size, match the difference in 
value with the following table to find your cup 
size and refer to the size chart for the right bra.測量下胸圍方法

使用縫紉捲尺貼緊下胸圍水平沿繞一圈，
取得下胸圍尺寸 。 

測量上胸圍方法
使用縫紉捲尺沿乳房最豐滿處繞一圈，
取得上胸圍尺寸 。 計算您的罩杯尺碼

將上胸圍減去下胸圍，依照以下「罩杯尺寸表」，找出對應
之差值，並參考尺寸參考表單挑選正確的胸罩尺寸。

 

CUPS
罩杯
Your breasts should fill the cups 
without spilling out
您的胸部應該要舒適地固定在罩杯
內部，罩杯應完整服貼包覆胸部，不
應有空隙或溢出

BAND
圍帶
It should be straight and 
level, not riding up
圍帶應水平貼合及環繞身體，
且不應該有任何上移、下滑或
高低不一的情況

STRAP
肩帶
The straps should stay in place 
without digging or slipping
肩帶應調整到剛好束緊的長度，適度
鬆緊的肩帶應不深陷肩膀肌膚或不
輕易滑落

UNDERWIRE & CENTRE GORE
鋼圈與脊心 
Underwire needs to surround each breast 
without pinching and the centre gore 
should lie flat between your breast and 
should not lift above your chest
穿戴胸罩時，鋼圈應貼覆於胸部底緣及側緣，
完整撐托；脊心貼合胸骨，但不擠壓胸部

Cup Size Chart
罩 杯 尺 寸 表

Bust - Underbust (cm) 
上胸圍 - 下胸圍 (公分)

10 ± 

12.5 ±

15 ±

17.5 ±

20 ±

Cup Size 罩杯

A

B

C

D

E

Measurement from
Step 2

Measurement from
Step 1 Cup Size

罩杯尺碼– =步驟2所得之
上胸圍尺寸

步驟1所得之
下胸圍尺寸
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

BI013 18 140cm x 200cm HK$4,090 S.V. 4,544   
NEW

BI020
 
 

19
 
 

140cm x 240cm
(Gray only) 

 
180cm x 250cm

HK$4,600 
 

HK$5,800

S.V. 5,111 
 

S.V. 6,444
  

NEW

BI021 20 152cm x 190cm x 35cm HK$7,950 S.V. 8,833

BI031  
 

21  
 

150cm x 210cm
(Cherry Pink only) 

180cm x 210cm

HK$11,170  
 

HK$13,550

S.V. 12,411  
 

S.V. 15,056
  

BI035
 

22 
 

50cm x 75cm 
 

180cm x 210cm

HK$15,890 S.V. 17,655
  

NEW

BI041 23 152cm x 186cm HK$5,680 S.V. 6,311

BI042
NEW

24 140cm x 200cm
 

50cm x 75cm

HK$12,700 S.V. 14,111

BI092
NEW

25 50cm x 75cm HK$1,570 S.V. 1,744
  

AS049 26 26cm x 8.5cm HK$380 S.V. 422   

AS064
NEW

27 Free Size HK$400 S.V. 444
  

BEDDING 寢具
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

UW108 
 

30 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,230 
 

HK$1,320

S.V. 1,367 
 

S.V. 1,467

UW114 
 

31 
 

L 
 

LL

HK$2,435 
 

HK$2,525

S.V. 2,706 
 

S.V. 2,806

UW115 
 

31 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,175 
 

HK$3,385

S.V. 3,528 
 

S.V. 3,761

UW151 32 LL HK$930 S.V. 1,033 

UW153 32 S,M HK$1,400 S.V. 1,556

UW154 34 M HK$1,500 S.V. 1,667

UW155 
 

34 
 

S,M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,300 
 

HK$1,360

S.V. 1,444 
 

S.V. 1,511
  

(LL only)

UW156 33 M HK$1,600 S.V. 1,778

UW158 35 M HK$1,730 S.V. 1,922

 

INNERWEAR 內衣 GENTLE & SOFT COLLECTION  親柔内衣及居家系列
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UW159 35 M HK$1,470 S.V. 1,633

UW183 
NEW 

36 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,075 
 

HK$1,165

S.V. 1,194 
 

S.V. 1,294

UW184 
NEW 

36 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,335 
 

HK$1,425

S.V. 1,483 
 

S.V. 1,583

UW186 
NEW 

37 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,160 
 

HK$1,250

S.V. 1,289 
 

S.V. 1,389

UW187 
NEW 

37 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,390 
 

HK$1,480

S.V. 1,544 
 

S.V. 1,644

UW193 38 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,555 
 

HK$1,645

S.V. 1,728 
 

S.V. 1,828

UW194 38 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,555 
 

HK$1,645

S.V. 1,728 
 

S.V. 1,828

UW197 39 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,730 
 

HK$1,820

S.V. 1,922 
 

S.V. 2,022

UW198 39 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,760 
 

HK$1,850

S.V. 1,956 
 

S.V. 2,056

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

 

GENTLE & SOFT COLLECTION  親柔内衣及居家系列INNERWEAR 內衣
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UW201 40 LL HK$1,900 S.V. 2,111

UW202 40 LL HK$1,900 S.V. 2,111   

UW212 
 

41 
 

ML 
 

LL

HK$1,890 
 

HK$1,990

S.V. 2,100 
 

S.V. 2,211

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

UW312 42 M HK$1,250 S.V. 1,389

UW313 45 M HK$1,170 S.V. 1,300

UW314 45 M HK$1,280 S.V. 1,422

UW315 43 LL HK$1,210 S.V. 1,344

UW320 
 

44 
 

L 
 

LL

HK$735 
 

HK$795

S.V. 817 
 

S.V. 883

UW321 
 

47 
 

130cm 
 

150cm

HK$835 
 

HK$905

S.V. 928 
 

S.V. 1,006   

UW322 
 

46 
 

130cm 
 

150cm

HK$990 
 

HK$1,090

S.V. 1,100 
 

S.V. 1,211   

  

CLASSIC COLLECTION  新雅緻系列INNERWEAR 內衣

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

 
COMFORT COLLECTION  舒柔系列INNERWEAR 內衣

166

• 索引Glossary



Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

UW323 
 

46 
 

130cm 
 

150cm

HK$970 
 

HK$1,050

S.V. 1,078 
 

S.V. 1,167   

UW325 48 150cm HK$550 S.V. 611

UW326 
 

48 
 

130cm 
 

150cm

HK$765 
 

HK$845

S.V. 850 
 

S.V. 939   

 
UW405 
 

49 
 

S,M 
 
L

HK$2,580 
 

HK$2,760

S.V. 2,867 
 

S.V. 3,067

UW406 
 

49 
 

S,M 
 
L

HK$2,400 
 

HK$2,670

S.V. 2,667 
 

S.V. 2,967

UW407 
 

50 
 

S,M 
 
L

HK$2,500 
 

HK$2,770

S.V. 2,778 
 

S.V. 3,078

CLASSIC COLLECTION  新雅緻系列INNERWEAR 內衣

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

THERMAL COLLECTION  暖心系列INNERWEAR 內衣

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

UNDERGARMENT COLLECTION  內著系列INNERWEAR 內衣

UW173 154 LL HK$965 S.V. 1,072

UW602 51 S HK$740 S.V. 822     

UW603

 

52 

 

S 
 

LL 
 

3L

HK$700 
 

HK$780 
 

HK$900

S.V. 778 
 

S.V. 867 
 

S.V. 1,000
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

UW611 

 

53 

 

M,L 
 

LL 
 

3L

HK$940 
 

HK$1,000 
 

HK$1,095

S.V. 1,044 
 

S.V. 1,111 
 

S.V. 1,217
    

UW612

 

54 

 

M,L 
 

LL 
 

3L

HK$910 
 

HK$970 
 

HK$1,065

S.V. 1,011 
 

S.V. 1,078 
 

S.V. 1,183
  

UW701

 
 
 

55

 
 
 

70C/D
75A/C/D 
80A/D 
85A/D 

90B/C/D

75E/80E/85E/90E

 
HK$1,450 

 

HK$1,580

 
S.V. 1,611 

 

S.V. 1,756

UW702

 
 
 

56

 
 
 

70A/B/C/D
75A/B/C/D 
80A/B/C/D 
85A/B/C/D 
90B/C/D

75E/80E/85E/90E

 
HK$1,620 

 

HK$1,750

 
S.V. 1,800 

 

S.V. 1,944

UW703
 

55 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$750 
 

HK$810

S.V. 833 
 

S.V. 900

UW704 
 

56 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$780 
 

HK$840

S.V. 867 
 

S.V. 933

UW613 

 

57 

 

M,L 
 

LL 
 

3L

HK$900 
 

HK$960 
 

HK$1,020

S.V. 1,000 
 

S.V. 1,067 
 

S.V. 1,133
  

UW614

 

58 

 

M,L 
 

LL 
 

3L

HK$775 
 

HK$835 
 

HK$895

S.V. 861 
 

S.V. 928 
 

S.V. 994
  

UNDERGARMENT COLLECTION  內著系列INNERWEAR 內衣
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AS062 59 70cm x 27cm HK$680 S.V. 756     
                NEW

UW011 60 M,L HK$1,580 S.V. 1,756

UW012 60 M HK$1,550 S.V. 1,722

UW106 
 

61 
 

S,M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,160 
 

HK$1,210

S.V. 1,289 
 

S.V. 1,344
  

               (M only)

UW622 62 L HK$920 S.V. 1,022

 Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

OC016 66 40,42 HK$7,385 S.V. 8,206

OC017 
 

66 
 

46,46W

48

HK$7,740 
 

HK$7,880

S.V. 8,600 
 

S.V. 8,756

OC020 67 XS HK$2,125 S.V. 2,361   

OC021 
 

67 
 

110cm 
 

130cm

HK$1,530 
 

HK$1,680

S.V. 1,700 
 

S.V. 1,867   

OUTERWEAR 外出服

TIGHT-FITTING COLLECTION  貼身系列INNERWEAR 內衣
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

OUTERWEAR 外出服

OC023 68 S HK$2,160 S.V. 2,400

OC024 68 M HK$3,285 S.V. 3,650

OC025 
 

69 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$2,880 
 

HK$2,980

S.V. 3,200 
 

S.V. 3,311

OC027 
 

69 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,755 
 

HK$1,865

S.V. 1,950 
 

S.V. 2,072

OC028 155 LL HK$2,060 S.V. 2,289

OC030 
 

70 
 

S,M 
 

L,LL

HK$2,500 
 

HK$2,640

S.V. 2,778 
 

S.V. 2,933   

OC031 
 

71 
 

130cm 
 

150cm

HK$1,980 
 

HK$2,180

S.V. 2,200 
 

S.V. 2,422   

OC032 
 

71 
 

130cm 
 

150cm

HK$1,395 
 

HK$1,495

S.V. 1,550 
 

S.V. 1,661   

OC034 
 

72 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,650 
 

HK$3,850

S.V. 4,056 
 

S.V. 4,278   
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

OC035 155 Free Size HK$3,900 S.V. 4,333

OC039 156 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$1,915 
 

HK$2,000

S.V. 2,128 
 

S.V. 2,222

OC048 73 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,510 
 

HK$3,630

S.V. 3,900 
 

S.V. 4,033

OC051 74 M,L HK$3,510 S.V. 3,900

OC052 156 
 

L 
 

LL

HK$3,450 
 

HK$3,540

S.V. 3,833 
 

S.V. 3,933

OC055 75 M,L HK$2,690 S.V. 2,989

OC056 76 
 

S,M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,275 
 

HK$3,395

S.V. 3,639 
 

S.V. 3,772

OC057 75 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$2,690 
 

HK$2,780

S.V. 2,989 
 

S.V. 3,089

OC059 76 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,650 
 

HK$3,780

S.V. 4,056 
 

S.V. 4,200

OUTERWEAR 外出服
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

OC061 77 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,130 
 

HK$3,340

S.V. 3,478 
 

S.V. 3,711

OC062 157 M HK$1,460 S.V. 1,622

OC063 157 M HK$3,220 S.V. 3,578

OC065 78 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$2,100 
 

HK$2,190

S.V. 2,333 
 

S.V. 2,433

OC066 79 
 

130cm 
 

150cm

HK$1,200 
 

HK$1,320

S.V. 1,333 
 

S.V. 1,467

OC067 79 
 

130cm 
 

150cm

HK$930 
 

HK$1,020

S.V. 1,033 
 

S.V. 1,133

OC070 80 M,L HK$4,790 S.V. 5,322

OC071 158 S HK$3,010 S.V. 3,344

OC073 158 M,L HK$2,045 S.V. 2,272

OUTERWEAR 外出服
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

OC074 158 M,L HK$2,300 S.V. 2,556

OC075 81 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,950 
 

HK$4,040

S.V. 4,389 
 

S.V. 4,489

OC076 81 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,950 
 

HK$4,040

S.V. 4,389 
 

S.V. 4,489

OC077 82 Free Size HK$3,830 S.V. 4,256

OC078 83 M,L HK$3,570 S.V. 3,967

OC079 83 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$2,100 
 

HK$2,190

S.V. 2,333 
 

S.V. 2,433

OC080
 

84 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$2,920 
 

HK$3,100

S.V. 3,244 
 

S.V. 3,444

OC081
 

84 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$2,810 
 

HK$2,960

S.V. 3,122 
 

S.V. 3,289

OC083 85 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$2,330 
 

HK$2,420

S.V. 2,589 
 

S.V. 2,689

OC084 86 Free Size HK$2,990 S.V. 3,322   

OUTERWEAR 外出服
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

OC085 87 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,580 
 

HK$3,700

S.V. 3,978 
 

S.V. 4,111

OC086 88
 

M 
 
L

HK$3,800 
 

HK$3,860

S.V. 4,222 
 

S.V. 4,289   

OC087 89 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,900 
 

HK$4,080

S.V. 4,333 
 

S.V. 4,533

OC088 
NEW 

90 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,400 
 

HK$3,550

S.V. 3,778 
 

S.V. 3,944

OC089 
NEW 

90 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$3,540 
 

HK$3,720

S.V. 3,933 
 

S.V. 4,133

OC090 
NEW

91 Free Size HK$3,540 S.V. 3,933 

OC091 
NEW 

92 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$4,120 
 

HK$4,210

S.V. 4,578 
 

S.V. 4,678

OC092 
NEW 

93 
 

M,L 
 

LL

HK$4,120 
 

HK$4,270

S.V. 4,578 
 

S.V. 4,744

OUTERWEAR 外出服OUTERWEAR 外出服

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Sales Volume Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 業績 實體照

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

SCARF COLLECTION 圍巾系列

AS001 96 60cm x 17cm HK$280 S.V. 311

ACCESSORIES 配飾

OUTERWEAR 外出服
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OUTERWEAR 外出服

 

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

SCARF COLLECTION 圍巾系列

AS002 96 100cm x 35cm HK$560 S.V. 622

AS048 97 152cm x 29cm HK$2,310 S.V. 2,567

AS056 98 185cm x 72cm HK$2,050 S.V. 2,278     
          NEW

AS057 99 180cm x 39cm HK$2,500 S.V. 2,778   

AS060 100 150cm x 40cm HK$2,400 S.V. 2,667

AS063 101 180cm x 36cm HK$1,130 S.V. 1,256       

AS065 102 110cm x 110cm HK$2,120 S.V. 2,356   

AS069
NEW

103 150cm x 50cm HK$1,890 S.V. 2,100 

ACCESSORIES 配飾
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Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

SUPPORT COLLECTION 護具系列

SG001 104 M,L HK$1,200 S.V. 1,333     

SG011 105 M,L HK$760 S.V. 844

SG012 106 M,L HK$920 S.V. 1,022

SG013 107 M,L HK$530 S.V. 589   
(L only)

SG014 108 M,L HK$530 S.V. 589

SG021 109 Free Size HK$2,610 S.V. 2,900

AS052 110 Free Size HK$350 S.V. 389
    

                              
    

AS010 111 35cm x 19cm HK$365 S.V. 406   

AS011 111 30cm x 19cm HK$335 S.V. 372

AS028 112 21cm x 88cm HK$1,035 S.V. 1,150

AS066 113 30cm x 25cm HK$580 S.V. 644   

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

NECKWARMER COLLECTION 頸套系列ACCESSORIES 配飾

ACCESSORIES 配飾

176

• 索引Glossary



LS001 114 Free Size HK$980 S.V. 1,089

LS002 115 23cm - 25cm HK$450 S.V. 500     

LS003 115 
 

24cm - 26cm

25cm - 27cm

HK$530 

HK$530

S.V. 589

S.V. 589     

LS005 116 
 

23cm - 25cm

25cm - 27cm

HK$420

HK$570

S.V. 467

S.V. 633     

LS011 117 23cm - 25cm HK$390 S.V. 433   

LS012 117 25cm - 27cm HK$420 S.V. 467   

LS014 118 
 

23cm - 25cm 
 

25cm - 27cm

HK$365 
 

HK$365

S.V. 406 
 

S.V. 406   

LS027 119 24cm - 26cm HK$615 S.V. 683   

LS028 120 
 

23cm - 25cm 
 

25cm - 27cm

HK$395 
 

HK$395

S.V. 439 
 

S.V. 439
    

                     NEW

LS034 121 23cm - 25cm HK$520 S.V. 578   

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

SOCKS COLLECTION 襪子系列ACCESSORIES 配飾
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LS035 121 25cm - 27cm HK$640 S.V. 711   

LS036 122 23cm - 25cm HK$550 S.V. 611

LS037 122 25cm - 27cm HK$610 S.V. 678

LS038
NEW

123 23cm - 25cm HK$550 S.V. 611 
  

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

SOCKS COLLECTION 襪子系列ACCESSORIES 配飾

AS022 159 Free Size HK$630 S.V. 700

AS055 124 Free Size HK$1,900 S.V. 2,111   

AS059 125 Free Size HK$1,065 S.V. 1,183

AS018 126 Free Size HK$530 S.V. 589

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

HAT • GLOVES COLLECTION 帽 • 手袖系列ACCESSORIES 配飾
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AS067
NEW

127 Free Size HK$435 S.V. 483 

AS068
NEW

128 Free Size HK$500 S.V. 556 

Product Code Page Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 尺寸 售價 實體照

HAT • GLOVES COLLECTION 帽 • 手袖系列ACCESSORIES 配飾

HC17 132 135g/bottle
135g/瓶

HK$1,710 S.V. 1,900 

NE013 134 
 

75g/box
(2.5g x 30 sachets)

75g/盒(2.5克 x 30包)

HK$1,260 
 

S.V. 1,400 
 

NE023 136 
 

43.5g/box
(725mg x 60 softgels)

43.5g/盒(725毫克 x 60顆)

HK$880 
 

S.V. 978 
 

UN11 138 
 

30g/box
(consist of 30 tablets)

30g/盒(內含30錠)

HK$930 
 

S.V. 1,033 
 

NS006 142 500ml HK$225 S.V. 250

NS007 142 1200ml HK$390 S.V. 433

NS008 142 125ml x 5
(625ml)

HK$280 S.V. 311 

NS0016 142 125ml HK$60 S.V. 67

Product Code Page Net Weight / Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 淨重 /  尺寸 售價 實體照

YOUNG LIFE STORY 元氣生活物語
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WB 143 106cm x 72cm HK$140 S.V. 156

Product Code Page Net Weight / Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 淨重 /  尺寸 售價 實體照

YOUNG LIFE STORY 元氣生活物語

 

 

Product Code Page Net Weight / Size Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 頁碼 淨重 /  尺寸 售價 實體照

RADIANT STORY 美妍物語

BW001 148 90g HK$670 S.V. 744

BW002 148 15g x 10 HK$700 S.V. 778

FB 148 17cm x13cm HK$35 S.V. 39

BW101 150 120ml HK$960 S.V. 1,067

BW102 151 50ml HK$1,080 S.V. 1,200

BW103 151 30g HK$1,080 S.V. 1,200

 

Product Code Unit Price Product Image
商品編號 售價 實體照

OTHERS 其他

Distributor Kit
事業袋

HK$400  
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REACH Regulation Compliance Statement
REACH 法規公告文

ネオロン繊 維 は 人 の 健 康 と環 境 保 護 のた め に 化 学 物 質 を厳しく管 理するグロ ーバルスタン
ダード【 R E A C H 規 則 】に 適 合しています。

R E A C H 規 則 は E U 加 盟 国 の 法 律 で、人 類 と地 球 環 境 へ の 影 響 を考 慮した 観 点 から化 学 物 質
の 使  用 を厳しく制 限している世 界 で最 も厳しい規 制 です。 現 在 では グロ ーバルスタンダード
として位 置 づ けられ 、日 本 を含 むアジアの 各 国 は その 厳しい規 制 に 倣 い自 国 での 規 制 水 準

の 向 上 を目 指しています。

NEORON® fiber is complied with the global standard under REACH. 
The regulation strictly supervises chemical substance for human health and 

environmental conservation.

REACH is a regulation of the European Union and the strictest regulation in the world 
adopted to improve the protection of human health and the environment from 

the risks that can be posed by chemicals. At present, the regulations are used as a 
guideline for global standards, while countries in the Asia including Japan are working 

towards improving the level of the quality control based on the regulations.

妮美龍纖維符合了【REACH法規】標準，該法規是為了維護人體健康
及保護環境所制的嚴格管理化學物質之國際標準。

REACH法規為歐盟法律，旨在保護人類及地球環境安全，
是全世界在化學物質的使用限制上最嚴格之法規。

目前，該法被當作國際指標，包括日本在內之亞洲國家，
均以該嚴格之法規為標準努力提高管理水準。
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•	 Nefful Hong Kong Limited is the sole importer of Nefful International products in Hong Kong and 
guarantees the authenticity of the products sold. To avoid any loss, please refrain from making 
purchase via unreliable channels, such as online shopping sites that offer enticing discounts.

•	 All images shown in this catalogue are for illustrative purposes only and their colors may differ from 
those actual products. Please refer to the product samples for a more accurate color representation.

•	 The items in this catalogue are available while stock last. Do look out for our new product releases, as 
Nefful International is continually rolling out new products.

•	 The recommended retail prices of Nefful International products are subject to change due to currency 
fluctuations.

•	 Some of the products featured in this catalogue are limited in quantity. Please check with our Customer 
Service team on stock availability and details.

•	 Distributors of Nefful International are prohibited from representing, either explicitly or implicitly, that 
the products have any medicinal properties. Marketing materials such as name cards and/or printed 
collaterals must not contain any information related to medical claims, to comply with the rules and 
regulations under related Acts.

•	 Note for Young Life Story supplements: As with other supplements, if you are pregnant, nursing or 
taking other medications, please kindly consult your physician before consumption.

•	 No part of this catalogue may be reprinted or published on social media platforms without permission 
in writing from the Nefful International. Legal actions will be taken against any copyright infringement. 
Copyright January 2026 all rights reserved.

•	 妮芙露香港有限公司是妮芙露國際商品在香港唯一合法的進口商，有絕對的品質保證，請千萬勿貪一
時便宜而購買來路不明(如網路拍賣...)之產品，以免得不償失。

•	 本目錄所刊載之商品色澤，印刷時可能會與實際商品稍有出入，請以實品為準。

•	 本目錄之部分商品為限量品，售完為止，因應潮流及需求，公司會陸續推出優質新品，敬請期待。

•	 本公司商品為進口商品，建議售價會隨匯率之變動而作調整。

•	 部份展示商品數量有限，請向我們的客服部詢問詳情。

•	 請各位直銷商在銷售本公司之商品時，切勿宣傳商品具有療效或不實、誇大或易生誤解商品功效等句。
製作名片、廣告宣傳單時亦不可標示具有任何病名療效之詞句，以免觸犯法規。

•	 元氣生活物語保健品注意事項：懷孕、哺乳或服用任何藥物及有任何醫療行為者、食用前請先諮詢您	
的醫師。食用後若有不適，請停止食用。

•	 未經取得本公司書面許可，不得將本目錄之任何部分重印或發佈至任何社交媒體平台。2026年1月版；
妮芙露國際版權所有，翻印必究。
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